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brooman, john
Brossard, Francoise
Brown, Bob
Brown, John
Brown, Ken

Brown, Larry
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Bruns, Herb
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Bugden, Kevin 3
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Buhlman, Marg 3
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Bunt, Reg 1
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Carey, S.
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03USNats
11LL

22Worlds 22lansing 22CLYC 22Fenton 22WoW
15NA 15MSC 15DRM 15TLPR 15Ww
17warm.w  18warm.w  19LSC 19C Nats 190nts
24C_Nats | 24NAC 240nts 24Heist | 24Pumpk
15Mids 16mids
04MSC
85Nats
79)B 79NBWW 79NAC 79Pump 80WW
82island 82Pump 83WW 83JB 83Nats
85Nats 85NBWW 85WO0nts 85island 85Pump
88WOnts 88NBWW 88Pump 89WW 88JB
92)B 92USNats 92NAC 92Pump 93WW
94USNats 94island 94Pump 95Nats 95USNats
97NAC 97island 97Pump 98JB 98Jam
00CNats 00WBag O0ONAC 0Oisland 00clyc
09WwW 10AGM 10CDR 10NCR 10DRM
wWw12 04NAC 04Pump O5usnats 05cnats
07r.hall 07CR 07CDR 07DRM 07TLPR
82WOnts 82Nats 82NBWW 82NAC 82island
84island 84Pump 85WW 85JB 85Nats
88Nats 88USNats 88NBWW 93JB 93Pump
75Pump 76Nats 76NAC 76WW2 76Pump
85USNats 85NAC 85Pump 86USNats 86WW6
96clyc 98USNats 98clyc 99USNats 99NAC
03clyc 04Mid 04CW Ww12 O5usnats
12clyc 12LL 13LL 13clyc 14USNats

23Tawas
16agm
19C Cup

80JB
83USNats
86WW
89Nats
93JB
95WBag
98Nats
00Pump
10TLPR
05ww

070nts

82Pump
85NBWW
94JB

77Nats
86Pump
99clyc
05nac
17 Isc

23CLYC
18bod
19NAC

80Nats
83NAC
86JB
89USNats
93Nats
95NAC
98WOnts
01Midw
10Pump
O5NBCR
07NAC

83WW
85WOnts
94Nats

77USNats
87USNats
99Pump
05mid
16clyc

23Fenton
18lsc
19MSC

80NBWW
83island
86Nats
89Pump
93NAC
95WW9
98WBag
01GWB
noww
05DRM
07Pump

83JB
85island
94Pump

77NAC
87NAC
00Midw
05pumpk
17clyc

23WoW
16c.nats
19Pumpk

80NAC
83Pump
86LOC
90WW
93WOnts
95island
98NAC
01CNats
11AGM
O5TLPR
08AGM

83Nats
85Pump
95JB

77Pump
87Pump
00USNats
06Mids
17govcup

24CLYC | 24Fenton | 24Wow
17c.nats 17nac 16rally
21AGM 21CNats 21WWater
80Pump 81WW 81JB
84WW 84JB 84WOnts
86WW6 86island 86Pump
90JB 90USNats 90NAC
93NBWW 93WBag 93USNats
95Pump 96JB 96Nats
98clyc 98Pump 99WW
Olisland 01USNats 01WBag
11INAC 11CDR 1INCR
05pumpk 06AGM 06CRR
08CN 08NCR 08Pumpk
83L0C 83NBWW 83NAC
86JB 86Nats 86LOC
77l.orion 78USNats 79NAC
88Nats 88NAC 89USNats
00Pump 01Midw 01GWB
06USNats 06c¢lyc 07Mids
17usnats

currie, rob

dailey matt/burtka, nick 0
d'Ailly Jan 01

d'Ailly Jan 02

d'Ailly Jan 03

dale, mike
damaskinos, nikos
Damiani, Tony
Daniel, David
Darling, Al

dart, jonathan

david joe 01
Davidson, Don
Davies, Keith

Davies, Pat

Davis Susan/amanda
Davy, Ken

Dawson, lan
Dawson, John
Dawson, Tom

Day, V.

Dayes, R.

de Boer, John 01

de Boer, John 02

de Boer, John 03

de Boer, John 04
de Boer, John 05

de Boer, John 06

de Boer, John 07

de Boer, John 08

de boer, john 11

de Boer, John/Dolores 09
de Boer, john/Dolores 10
de Boer, John/Dolores 12
de Boer, Ken

de Boer, Martin 1
de Boer, Martin 2
de Boer, Martin 3
de Miranda, David
Dearnley, Peter
debrincat, jeff
DeBrincat, Joe 01
DeBrincat, Joe 02
DeBrincat, Joe 03
DeBrincat, Joe 4
DeBrincat, Joe 5
DeCook, Dave
Deedy, Conal
DeHart,

Del Arroyo, L.M.
DeMerchant, Christine
Demers, Ted

de Miranda, David
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Dengerink, Rod

97MSC

Denham, 73NBWW

Denholm, Mike 68USNats

denley, kevin 13Mids

Denton, F. 7INBWW 72NBWW
Derry, John 94MSC 99MSC
Devlin, Ken 05island

DeWitte, George 86NAC 87Nats
DiCiccio, Paul 24C_Nats = 24Pumpk
Dicker, Michelle 04Pump 06CDR
Dietrich, Steve 84Pump 85Pump
Dixon, Ted 72WW 73WW
Dodson, Don 61NBWW

Doerr, John 76NAC

Doherty, Mike 77USNats 78USNats
dolan, pat 11LL

Dominguez, Othon 07Mlds

Donohue, Joe 74NAC 74Pump
Douglas, Patti 1 85WO0nts 85island
Douglas, Patti 2 89NAC 89Nats
Downie, lan 69NAC

dragosits, ed 08NAC 09island
Driver, John 22HOT 22CedarK
Dubnie, Amil 69NBCr 69Nats
Dudek, Ziggy 15MSC

duko, sergey 10MSC

duncan mike/marg 01 12MSC 140nts
duncan mike/marg 02 18r.hall 17nac
durack kim 01 17mcup 18mcup
Durand, Bob 87NAC 88LSSA
Durant, 76NAC

Durbin, Sam 21WoW 22WoW
Durham, Fred 74)B 74Nats
Dutton, Dave 83NAC 84USNats
Dutton, Laura 84USNats

Dwyer, D. 75FallR

Dyke, Keith 21CNats 210nts
Dykstra, Mike 02WBag 03WB
Eames, Jeff & Vera 03Pumpk 04JB

Earl, Arthur 61NBWW 62NBWW
Earley, Paul WW12

Early, Derrick 90island 91island
Easy, Alf 1 74WW 74L0C
Easy, Alf 2 781B 78WW
Easy, Alf 3 80island 80Turk
Easy, Alf 4 83L0C 83NBWW
Easy, Alf 5 86WW6 87WW
Eberdt, Frank 79Nats 80WwW
Eckardt, John 73WW 74WW
Ecklof, Jurgen 73Nats 74Nats
Edwards, Barb 99CNats 99USNats
Egan, Brian 87WOnts 87island
Egan, Brian 2 030nts 040nts

7ANBWW
99island

87WOnts

06NCR
89NAC
74WW

80USNats

75JB
85Pump
90island

09MmsC
23Annap
71NCap

14USNats
16cdr
17govcup
89NAC

74NAC
85USNats

04Pump
62Cruise R

74Nats
78NAC
81WW
83island
88WOnts
80Nats
74Nats
75Nats
99MSC
88WOnts

oomscC 0Oisland
87NBWW

06DRM 06TLPR
89Pump 90JB
75WW 75Nats
86WW 86JB
91WW 91JB
23MCup 23Chester
14CNats 14AGM
16ldr 16drm
18govcup 17HOT
75JB 76Pump
06CN 06Pump
62Nats 62NAC
74NAC 75island
78NBWW 78Pump
81JB 81Nats
83Pump 84NAC
80NBWW 81Nats
99Pump

88island 89WOnts

Olisland

07CR
90NAC

75NAC
86Nats
91Nats

23WestRiv

14BOD
16tlpr
18HOT

o7wWww

75L0C
79Nats
81WOnts
84island

8INBWW

90WOnts

07CDR
90Pump

86LOC
91WOnts

23VISA

14WWater
16onts
19M Cup

07Pump

75NAC
79WW
8INBWW
85WwW

91WOnts

07DRM
91JB

86NAC
92LSSA

23HOT

14MSC

17onts

08Pump

75Nats
79JB
81lisland
85JB

92WOnts

07TLPR
93Pump

86WOnts
97)B

23Jim C

140BD
17pumpk

09Pump

75Pump
79L0C
81Pump
85L0C

93NAC

86WW6 86island 86Pump 87WW 87JB 87Nats
24Mids '4GC/USNat 24Mayors | 24West ~ 24VISA | 24Cook

150nts 15NA 15USNats 15AGM 15Mids 15MoeF

léwarm.w 18warm.w 190nts 19C Cup 19MSC 21AGM

10Pump 11Pump 12Pump 13Pump

76LOC 76Nats 76NBWW 76Pump 77Nats 77NBWW

79LSSA 79NBWW 79NAC 79Pump 80WW 80JB

82JB 82L0C 82WOnts 82Nats 82NBWW 82NAC

85Nats 85NBWW 85WOnts 85island 85Pump 86WW

93WOnts 93classic 93island 94WO0Onts 96WOnts 97WOnts

87Pump

15MSC
22CNats

77L0C
80LOC
82island
86JB

98WOnts

88Nats

15WW
23MSC

77TWW
80Nats
82Pump
86Nats

99Cruise

88LSSA

16agm

77Pump
80WW4
83Ww
86LOC

990nts

88NBWW

17agm

7718
8ONBWW
83JB
86NAC

00WOnts

88NAC

17c.nats

78Nats
80NAC
83Nats
86WOnts

02CNats

Dengerink, Rod
Denham,
Denholm, Mike
denley, kevin
Denton, F.
Derry, John
Devlin, Ken
DeWitte, George
DiCiccio, Paul
Dicker, Michelle
Dietrich, Steve
Dixon, Ted
Dodson, Don
Doerr, John
Doherty, Mike
dolan, pat
Dominguez, Othon
Donohue, Joe
Douglas, Patti 1
Douglas, Patti 2
Downie, lan
dragosits, ed
Driver, John
Dubnie, Amil
Dudek, Ziggy
duko, sergey
duncan mike/marg 01
duncan mike/marg 02
durack kim 01
Durand, Bob
Durant,

Durbin, Sam
Durham, Fred
Dutton, Dave
Dutton, Laura
Dwyer, D.

Dyke, Keith
Dykstra, Mike
Eames, Jeff & Vera
Earl, Arthur
Earley, Paul
Early, Derrick
Easy, Alf 1
Easy, Alf 2
Easy, Alf 3
Easy, Alf 4
Easy, Alf 5
Eberdt, Frank
Eckardt, John
Ecklof, Jurgen
Edwards, Barb
Egan, Brian

Egan, Brian 2
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Elfer, Gabor 73WW 73Nats
Elliott, Dick 75USNats

Elliott, Ken 73WW 73NBWW
Emans, Bob 94clyc 95USNats
England, loren? 75l.orion

Erickson, Tom/Diane 01Rally 01Crace
Esterl, Roman 79Nats 79NBWW
Even, Alex 85Nats

Every, Peter 1 70USNats 73NAC
Every, Peter 2 97clyc 98Nats
Every, Peter 3 O5usnats 06clyc
Fairbairn, Karin 04island WW12
Farlinger, Fraser 69NBCr 69Nats
Fauntleroy, Phil 66USNats 67NAC
Faurschou, Ken 24Heist

Fawcett, Murray 1 83NBWW 83NAC
Fawcett, Murray 2 86WOnts 86WW6
Fay, Phil 69USNats

Fend, 75USNats

Ferguson, Gareth 24GC/USNats | 24West
Fick, Al 03USNats 0O5nac
Field, Al 73island

Figley, Dennis & Judy 03Rally 03Atwood
Fisher, Mike 15WW léwarm.w
fisher, trevor 12Mids 14Mids
Fleming, Josh 21ClarkL

Flemming, R 76island 78island
Fletcher, Bill 76Pump 77Nats
Flett, E. 67Nats

Fogel, Dave 00Pumpk

Forman, Andy 14HOT 19M Cup
Forman, Andy 2 23Kerr Blackbeard?
Forsyth, Bill 95NAC 95WW9
Fortune, Ricky 69USNats 70USNats
Foster, Chris 88NAC

fournier, frank 06MWest

Frank, ? 68USNats

Frank, Bill 66USNats 68USNats
Fraser, Bill/Cam 64NAC 65Nats
Freeman, Joan 02CNats

freyaldenhoven steve 01 16mcup 17mcup
Frick, Bob 1 77USNats 78USNats
Frick, Bob 2 85NAC 87USNats
Frick, Bob 3 94USNats 94clyc
Frick, Bob 4 00clyc 00Pump
Frick, Bob 5 07RR 07r.hall
Friedenberg, Peter 62NAC 67Nats
Friend, Bill/Brian/John 78NAC 79Nats
Friis, Anders 95NAC 95WW9
Friis, Jesper 91Nats 92NAC
Friis, Martha 91LSSA

Fritz, Herb 65l.orion

Froese, Vic 74WW 77WW

74Nats

73island
95NAC

02Rally
79Pump

74NAC
98USNats
07RR

70Nats
68NAC

83Pump
86island

05pumpk

O4i.rally

17warm.w

77NAC

19rally
23VISA

71Pump

18mcup
78l.orion
87NAC
95Nats
01JB
07clyc
67WW
79WW
98WW10
95NAC

78WW

75island

7ANBWW
96USNats

03Rally
80WW

79Nats
98clyc
07r.hall

70NBWW
68USNats

84Nats
86Pump

12BOD

09NAR

77)B

19LDR
23HOT

16HOT
79Nats
88Nats
95USNats
01USNats
09NAC
67NBWW
79L0C

95WW9

79WW

75Nats

74NAC
98clyc

05rally
80Nats

79NAC
99USNats

07clyc

70NAC
69USNats

84L0C
87WW

12LL

09Me.cr

79Nats

20MCup
23Jim C

17HOT
79NAC
88USNats
95clyc
01NAC

67NAC
79NAC

98WW10

75Nats 75NAC 76NBWW

99USNats 99NAC 99clyc 00USNats OlclycYC

06NAR 08i.rally 09NAR 10CapeC 13BchWk 13Mids 14HOT

80island 81Nats 81WOnts 81INBWW 82Nats 83Nats 84WOnts

80USNats 81NAC 83USNats 84USNats 89clyc 92USNats 94clyc

99clyc 99Pump 00Midw 00USNats 00clyc 00Pump 01NAC

09NAC

73NBWW 74ANBWW 88NBWW

69NAC 70USNats 70NAC 71NAC 71l.orion 72NAC 72l.orion

84NAC 85WW 85JB 85L0C 85Nats 85NBWW 85WOnts

87Nats 88WwW 88JB 88LOC 88Nats

22Worlds

79Pump 80ONAC 81JB 81Nats 81NAC 82JB 82Pump

21Kerr 21Blackbeard 21MCup 210BD 22Worlds 22MCup 22Kerr
24Mids | 24BBOD1 '4GC/USNat 24Mayors  24West ~ 24VISA  24Cook

20MCup

80Nats 80USNats 81Nats 81USNats 81NAC 81l.orion 82Nats

88NAC 89NAC 89clyc 90USNats 90clyc 91Nats 91NAC

96Nats 96USNats 96clyc 97USNats 97NAC 97clyc 98Nats

02Midw 02USNats 02TBay 02clyc 03Retreat 03CW 03USNats

69NAC

80Nats S8ONBWW 80NAC 80island 81WOnts 8INBWW 81NAC

14Mids
84NBWW

95Nats
03Retreat

73NAC

85NAC

83Nats

14Beach
85Nats

95USNats
03CwW

74NAC

85island

84Pump

22Blackbeard: 22HOT

83Nats
91clyc
98USNats
03clyc

81Pump

83USNats
92USNats
98clyc
04NAC

82island

15Mids
86Nats

95NAC
03USNats

75Nats

85Pump

85Pump

220BD

84Nats
92clyc
99USNats
O4clyc

83JB

150BD
86WOnts

95WW9
03clyc

75NAC

86WW

86Nats

23Mids

84USNats
93NAC
99NAC

O5usnats

83NBWW

15BW

96USNats
04Mid

75l.orion

86JB

23AlIRun

84NAC
93USNats
99clyc
05nac

83WOnts

18rally

96NAC
04NAC

76Nats

86Nats

23Annap

85Nats
93clyc
99Pump
05mid

83USNats

19rally

97NAC
O4clyc

76NAC

86LOC

23MCup

85USNats
94Nats
00Midw
06USNats

99CNats

19LDR

97USNats
05mid

76WW2

86NAC

Blackbeard1

86USNats
94NAC
00USNats
06c¢lyc

Elfer, Gabor
Elliott, Dick
Elliott, Ken
Emans, Bob
England, loren?
Erickson, Tom/Diane
Esterl, Roman
Even, Alex
Every, Peter 1
Every, Peter 2
Every, Peter 3
Fairbairn, Karin
Farlinger, Fraser

Fauntleroy, Phil

Faurschou, Ken

Fawcett, Murray 1
Fawcett, Murray 2
Fay, Phil

Fend,

Ferguson, Gareth
Fick, Al

Field, Al

Figley, Dennis & Judy
Fisher, Mike
fisher, trevor
Fleming, Josh
Flemming, R
Fletcher, Bill

Flett, E.

Fogel, Dave
Forman, Andy
Forman, Andy 2
Forsyth, Bill
Fortune, Ricky
Foster, Chris
fournier, frank
Frank, ?

Frank, Bill

Fraser, Bill/Cam
Freeman, Joan
freyaldenhoven steve 01
Frick, Bob 1

Frick, Bob 2

Frick, Bob 3

Frick, Bob 4

Frick, Bob 5
Friedenberg, Peter
Friend, Bill/Brian/John
Friis, Anders

Friis, Jesper

Friis, Martha

Fritz, Herb

Froese, Vic
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Frost, Peter

Funck, Heider 1
Funck, Heider 2
Funck, Heider 3
Funck, Heider 4
Furst, Per

Fyfe, Bill 1

Fyfe, Bill 2

Fyfe, Bill 3

Gadd, Ted

Gaetz, Reg
Gagnon, ?

Gagnon, Gene
zzGallagher, Don 1
zzGallagher, Don 2
zzGallagher, Don 3
Gallant, Donna
Gamble, Dennis
Gamble, Jim
Game, F.

Gamey, Jeff
Gamit, Marwhil
Gander, Al
Gardner, Rod
Gaunt, George
Gay, W.

Gibney, R.

Gibson, B.

Gibson, Gerry
Gierl, John

Gifford, Dave
Gijsen, Saskia
Gilbert, Fred
Gilchrist, Doug/Allen 1
Gilchrist, Doug/Allen 2
Gilchrist, Doug/Allen 3
Giles. Jackie
Gillespie, Ron 1
Gillespie, Ron 2
Gillespie, Ron 3
Ginham, John/Robert
Girard, André & Monique
Girard, Roger
Glaspie, Bill

Gleba. Greg
Goeckel, Bob?
Goldi, John/Joan 1
Goldi, John/Joan 2
Goldi, John/Joan 3
Goldi, John/Joan 4
Goldi, John/Joan 5
Golding, Rob

goldsmith, tom

21AGM
68Nats
94MSC
03NAC
13CNats
73Nats
81Nats
91INBWW
00Cruise
95NAC
64NAC
79Nats
80USNats
81WW
83island
86WW6
14Moe
19CLYC
85JB
67Nats
79NBWW
01Midw
63NAC
04WW
79Nats
70NAC
67WW
83Nats
68Nats
73Nats
76USNats
02NCR
62Nats
86Nats
91USNats
93clyc
84Nats
64NAC
71L0C
77)B
85Pump
01Rally
07ChCr
65USNats
76Pump
67NAC
88last
93JB
95NAC
99Cruise
02NAC
02Midw
11INAR

69WW
95W&B
04TB
14CNats
73NAC
81WOnts
92WOnts
00WOnts
95WW9

82l.orion
81Nats
83Pump
86NBWW
15NAC
19WoW
85Nats

1408BD
01GWB
64NAC

80Nats
74WW

84Nats
68NAC
73NBWW

86WOnts
91WOnts
93Pump
85NBWW
65Nats
72Nats

86Nats
01Crace

65l.orion

88NAC
93Nats
95WW9
990nts
02MSsC

12NAR

72Nats
95LSSA
04CN
140nts
73island
82NAC
93NAC
01WOnts
07Mlds

81LSSA
84WW
86island
15Mids
20Mids
85NBWW

15Mids
01NAC
64Nats

69WW
74WW

87WW
9INBWW
94JB

66NAC
72WW

87NAC
01WOnts

66USNats

88island
93NAC
95island
99WBag
02MFM

12ChCr2

72NAC 74Nats
95NAC 95WW9
Odisland WWwW12
14AGM 15CNats
74Nats 7ANBWW
83WOnts 84NAC
93WOnts 93classic
02CNats 02NAC
81WOnts 81INBWW
84Nats 84L0C
87Nats 87island
15MSC

85island 86Nats
68island

69NAC 70JB
74Nats 7ANBWW
87JB 88Nats
91WBag 91NAC
94Nats 9AWWQ
67Nats 67WW
72L0C 72NBWW
88NAC 89NAC
02Rally 03Rally
66Chi 66NAC
88Last 90MMac
93WOnts 93NBWW
95Pump 98WwW
99NAC 99MSC
13ChCr 13i.rally

75Nats
96NAC
05island
16c.nats
74NAC
85L0C
93island
030nts

8lisland
84WOnts
87MMac

86L0OC

70Nats
75island

88Last
9lisland
94NAC

67NBWW
74)B

90NAC
O4i.rally

68NAC

90LSSA

93WBag

98W&B
99island

13ChCr

75NAC
97Nats
06NAC
17nac
78NAC
85NBWW
94WOnts
040nts

82wWw
84NBWW
88NBWW

70island
75WW

88NBWW
91clyc
94WOnts

67NAC
74Nats

92Nats
05rally

68LMarg

90USNats

93classic

98JB
99FC

14Ches

76Nats
98NAC
0O6island
18onts
78NBWW
85WOnts
94USNats
WWwW12

82JB
84NAC

70NAC
75NBWW

89WW
91Pump
94NBWW

68Nats

74WWI

06NAR

68USNats

91WW

93island

98Jam
99clyc

14Rally

76NAC
98island
07CN
21CNats

86NAC
95W&B
06AGM

82L0C
84island

71LSSA
75Nats

88JB
2WwW
95WwW

68NAC

74NAC

07ChCr

91JB
93Pump
98Nats
99Pump

15NAC

76WW2
99CNats
07NAC

86WW6
95WOnts
06WOnts

82LSSA
84Pump

71Nats
75NAC

89Nats
92JB
95WBag

69WW

75)B

08i.rally

91Nats
94WW
98USNats
00CNats

15WBR

77Nats 78Nats
99island 00CNats
08AGM 08NAC
87WOnts 88WOnts
95WW9 96WOnts
070nts 08AGM
82WOnts 82Nats
85L0C 85Nats
71NAC

75FallR 75Pump
89NAC 89NBWW
92USNats 92WOnts
95island 95clyc
69NAC 69NBCr
75WW 75L0C
09ChCr 10ChCr
91LSSA 91NAC
94JB 94Nats
98WOnts 98WBag
00Cruise 00WOnts
15Ches 15Rally

79LSSA
00NAC
09AGM

88NAC
96NAC
090nts

82NBWW
85NBWW

76Nats

89clyc
92clyc
95Pump

69Nats
75NBWW

91lisland
94LSSA
98NAC
0ONAC

17ches

91WOnts
00island
09CN

89WOnts
97USNats

82NAC
85WOnts

76NAC

89Pump
92Pump
98Nats

70JB
75Nats

91MSC
94WWQ
98island
00MSC

16cayo.c

91MSC
01CNats
10island

89WW7
97WOnts

82island
85Pump

77NBWW

IowWw
93WwW
99WBag

70Nats
75NAC

92WW
94NAC
98Pump
00island

16mids

92LSSA
Olisland
10NAC

89NAC
98Nats

83wWw
86WW

90JB
93Nats

70NAC
768

92)B
94NBWW
99WW
00Pump

16rally

93LSSA
02wo
100nts

89island
98WOnts

83JB
86Nats

90LSSA
93NBWW

71LSSA
76L0C

92Nats
94island
99Waalls
01B

17rally

93island
02island
11CN

90WOnts
990nts

83Nats
86LOC

91WW
93USNats

71Nats
76Nats

92LSSA
94Pump
99JB
01CNats

94LSSA
02NAC
11INAC

90NAC
99Cruise

83NBWW
86NAC

91JB

93classic

7INBWW
76WW2

93WW
95USNats
99CNats
Olisland

94AWWQ
03island
12island

91WOnts
00Midw

83WOnts
86WOnts

91Nats
93island

71JB
7TWW

93LSSA
95WOnts
99USNats
01FC

Frost, Peter

Funck, Heider 1
Funck, Heider 2
Funck, Heider 3
Funck, Heider 4
Furst, Per

Fyfe, Bill 1

Fyfe, Bill 2

zzFyfe, Bill 3

Gadd, Ted

Gaetz, Reg
Gagnon, ?

Gagnon, Gene
zzGallagher, Don 1
zzGallagher, Don 2
zzGallagher, Don 3
Gallant, Donna
Gamble, Dennis
Gamble, Jim
Game, F.

Gamey, Jeff
Gamit, Marwhil
Gander, Al
Gardner, Rod
Gaunt, George
Gay, W.

Gibney, R.

Gibson, B.

Gibson, Gerry
Gierl, John

Gifford, Dave
Gijsen, Saskia
Gilbert, Fred
Gilchrist, Doug/Allen 1
Gilchrist, Doug/Allen 2
Gilchrist, Doug/Allen 3
Giles. Jackie
Gillespie, Ron 1
Gillespie, Ron 2
Gillespie, Ron 3
Ginham, John/Robert
Girard, André & Monique
Girard, Roger
Glaspie, Bill

Gleba. Greg
Goeckel, Bob?
Goldi, John 1
Goldi, John/Joan 2
Goldi, John/Joan 3
Goldi, John/Joan 4
Goldi, John/Joan 5
Golding, Rob

goldsmith tom
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Goldt, Aaron

Goldt, Erika

Goldt, Jenna

Goldt, Rick 1

Goldt, Rick 2

Goldt, Rick 3

Goldt, Rick 4

Goldt, Sue 1

Goldt, Sue 2

Goldt, Sue 3

Gonin, Earl

gorbold, jonathan
Gordon, G.

Gordon, Tom
Gottschling, Hans 01
Gottschling, Hans 02
Gottschling, Hans 03
Gottschling, Hans 04
Gottschling, Hans 05
Gottschling, Hans 07
Gottschling, Hans 06
Gottschling, Hans 08
Gottschling, Hans 09
Gottschling, Hans 10
Goulay, Frank 1
Goulay, Frank 2
Goulay, Frank 3
Goulay, Frank 4
Goulay, Frank 5
Goulay, Frank 6
Gould, Bob
Grabowski, Tom
Graefe, Anna
Graefe, Dave

Graefe, Tom/Nel
Graefe, Tom /Nel 2
Graff, Dick

Graff, Steve
Graham, Bill/Al
Grandfield, Ted 1
Grandfield, Ted 2
Grant, ?

Grant, Aor)J

Green, John 1
Green, John 2
Green, Mark Daniel
grefe annette 01
Gregg, Terry
Gregory, Jay

Grenke,

Greywall, Ken

grigg, eric

Grimm, Jack

01WBag
97JB
97Pump
83Ww
87Nats
94)B
02Pumpk
83Ww
87Nats
94)B
72Nats
09NAC
66Nats
94WO0Onts
70NAC
76WW2
80island
84WOnts
90island
98island
94island
02MFM
08island
17AGM
90WOnts
92Pump
95WW9
00JB
03USNats
090nts
86Nats
88clyc
01Rally
01Rally
01Rally
19LDR
74NAC
81Pump
72Nats
781B
84Nats
78NAC
62NAC
64NAC
71l.orion
21MCup
18mcup
60Nats
75USNats
91clyc
90Nats
10AGM
66USNats

01Pumpk
97Pump
98Jam
83JB
87NAC
94Nats
03JB
83JB
87NAC
94Nats
74Nats

95Nats
71Nats
76NBWW
80Turk
84NBWW
90Last
99JB
95Nats
03CcwW
08ChCr
18AGM
90NBWW
93WW
95island
00Cruise
03Pumpk
09NAR
86WOnts
89NAC
01Crace
01Crace
O1Crace
21Hermit
75)B
84Pump
72L0C
79Nats
84L0C

63Nats
64Nats
72Nats
22Kerr
18cedar.k
61Nats
77USNats

90USNats
11TLPR
66NAC

02)B
98JB
01wWww
83Nats
87Pump
95Pump
03Pumpk
83Nats
87Pump
95Pump

95WOnts
72Nats
76island
81WW
84island
91Nats
99CNats
95WOnts
03TB
09AGM
19AGM
90WBag
93Nats
95Pump
00WOnts
04Mid
17c.nats

86island

O4i.rally
02Rally
02Rally
23Wisl
76Pump
89WW
73WW
79WW

63NAC
65Nats
72NAC
22HOT
18HOT
62NAC
78WW3

90clyc
15TLPR
67NAC

03JB
98Pump
02Pumpk
83NAC
88JB
96JB
04JB
83NAC
88JB
96JB

95WW9
72LSSA
77Nats
81Nats
85L0C
91WOnts
99Cruise
95island
03CNats
10AGM
23MCup
90NAC
93LSSA
96Nats
O0ONAC
04CcwW
18mids
86Pump

03Rally
03Rally

77L0C
91Pump
73Nats
79JB

65Nats
65l.orion
73Nats
23MCup
1708BD
63Nats
80wWw4

91USNats

67WinCen

03Pumpk
99JB

83Pump
88Nats
96Nats
04Pump
83Pump
88Nats
96Nats

96Nats
72WW
77NBWW
81INBWW
85Nats
91lisland
990nts
96Nats
030nts
10island
23ChCr
90island
93NAC
96WOnts
00Pump
040nts
18rally
87JB

06NAR
O4i.rally

77TWW
93JB

73L0C
79L0C

65NAC
65NAC
73NBWW
23Kerr
1808BD
63NAC

91INAC

68NAC

04JB
99WBag

84WW
88WOnts
96Pump
06CNats
84WW
88WOnts
96Pump

96WOnts
72NAC
77TWW
81lisland
85NBWW
91Pump
99island
96TSInv
03NAC
10NAC

90Last
93WOnts
96NAC
01WOnts
WWw12
171dr
87Pump

O5rally

77Pump
93Pump
76Nats
79NBWW

66NAC

66Nats

23HOT

18mids

64NAC

93USNats

68USNats

04Pump
99Pump

84JB
88Pump
97)B

84JB
88Pump
99Pump

73Nats
78Nats
82LSSA
86Pump
92LSSA
00Jamb
96NAC
03MSC
10ChCr

90Pump

93NBWW

96island
01NAC
04NAC
17usnats

88NAC

06NAR
7718
94JB

76WW2
soww

66Chi

19C Key

94USNats

69USNats

00JB

84Nats
89WwW
97Pump

84Nats
89WW
00JB

73NBWW
78WW
82Nats
88Nats
92WOnts
00Midw
96island
04CW
11AGM

91Nats
93island
96Pump
02JB
05Mid

19NAC
88Pump

07NAR

78)B
94Nats

80JB

66NBWW

19Mids

94clyc

69NAC

84WOnts
88JB
98JB

84WOnts
88JB
02JB

74WW
78NAC
82NBWW
88WOnts
92WBag
00TB
97W&B
04WW
11MCup

91LSSA
93Pump
97USNats
02wWw
05onts

19US Nats
88JB

08i.rally

80JB
95WW

80LOC

67Nats

19Cinco

96c¢lyc

70USNats

84Pump
89Nats
98Jam

84Pump
89Nats
03Pumpk

74NBWW
78NBWW
82NAC
88NAC
92last
0ONAC
97.B
04CN
11INAC

91WOnts
94NAC
97WOnts
02Rally

O5NAC
19CLYC

09NAR

81WW
97Pump

80Nats

67NBWW

19M Cup

97clyc

71USNats

85WW
89Pump
98Pump

85WW
89Pump

74NAC
78island
82island
88NBWW
92island
oomsc
97Nats
Ww12
11ChCr1

91DNats
94WO0Onts
97island
02CNats

06USNats
20Mids

10NAR

81JB
98Nats

80island

67NAC

190BD

98clyc

85Nats
90JB
99JB

85Nats
90JB

75island
79Nats
82l.orion
89WW
93WW
00island
97USNats
O5usnats

12island

91INAC

94USNats

98WOnts

02NAC

06WOnts
210nts

11INAR

83JB
98USNats

81WwW

67WinCen

19BIbd

99NAC

85island
90USNats
99Pump

85island
90USNats

75WW
79WW
83Ww
89Nats
93Nats
01TB
97WOnts
05cnats
WW15

91lisland
94island
98WBag
02TBay

070nts
22CNats

12NAR

84NBWW
98Pump

81Nats

68NAC

20Mids

99clyc

85Pump
90Pump
99WBag

85Pump
90Pump

75NBWW
79LSSA
83JB
89WOnts
93LSSA
01CNats
97TSInv
06AGM
13AGM

91MSC
94Pump
98Pump
02clyc

08NAC
22NAC

13i.rally

99JB

82JB

68NBWW

200BD-B

00USNats

86WW
91JB
00JB

86WW
91JB

75Nats
79NBWW
83Nats
89NBWW
93NBWW
Olisland
97island
06Mids
14Ches

91Pump
95WW
99CNats
02Pumpk

08CN
23LDSC

14Rally

ooww

82Nats

69WW

21CKey

00clyc

86JB
92)B
o1ww

86JB
92)B

75NAC
79island
83NBWW
89island
93classic
01MSC
97classic
06ChCr
14AGM

92WW
95W&B
99NAC
03Rally

080nts
23MSC

15Rally

07Pump

83wWw

69NBCr

21Mids

01)B

86Nats
92USNats
01JB

86Nats
92USNats

75FallR
79Pump
83island
89Last
93island
01MFM
98WW
06NAC
15AGM

92Nats
95LSSA
99Pump
03Mmid
09Mids

16rally

15Pumpkin

83JB

69Nats

21Alligator

01USNats

8b6island
92Pump
01WBag

86island
92Pump

75Pump
80WW
83Pump
90WOnts
94WW
02CNats
98W&B
0O6island
15CNats

92WW8
95USNats
99Cruise
03CW
09NCR

17rally

83Nats

70NBWW

21Kerr

01NAC

86Pump
93JB
01Pumpk

86Pump
93JB

76Nats
8ONBWW
84WW
90NBWW
94WWQ
02NAC
98WOnts
07ChCr

15agm

92WOnts
95WOnts
990nts
030nts
09DRM

18rally

83L0C

7INBWW

03clyc

87)B
93NAC
02JB

87)B
93NAC

76NAC
80NAC
84Nats
90NAC
94NBWW
02MSC
98NAC
08AGM

16agm
92NAC
95NAC
00Midw

03NAC
09TLPR

19rally

84JB

71NAC

Goldt, Aaron
Goldt, Erika

Goldt, Jenna

Goldt, Rick

Goldt, Rick 2

Goldt, Rick 3
Goldt, Rick 4
Goldt, Sue 1
Goldt, Sue 2
Goldt, Sue 3
Gonin, Earl
gorbold, jonathan
Gordon, G.
Gordon, Tom
Gottschling, Hans1
Gottschling, Hans2
Gottschling, Hans 3
Gottschling, Hans 4
Gottschling, Hans 5
Gottschling, Hans 7
Gottschling, Hans 6
Gottschling, Hans 8
Gottschling, Hans 09
gottschling hans 10
Goulay, Frank
Goulay, Frank 2
Goulay, Frank 3
Goulay, Frank 4
Goulay, Frank 5
Goulay Frank 06
Gould, Bob
Grabowski, Tom
Graefe, Anna
Graefe, Dave
Graefe, Tom /Nel
Graefe, Tom /Nel 2
Graff, Dick

Graff, Steve
Graham, Bill/Al
Grandfield, Ted
Grandfield, Ted 2
Grant, ?

Grant, Aor)J
Green, John
Green, John2
Green, Mark Daniel
grefe annette 01
Gregg, Terry
Gregory, Jay
Grenke,

Greywall, Ken
grigg, eric

Grimm, Jack
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Groen Annelies

Groen Annelies 02
groen calvin 01

Grose, Andrew

Grose, Paul

Grose, Peter

Grossman, Ronald
Grundberg, Ken
Gumley, Andrew & Penny
Gumley, Nigel

Gumley, Phil 1

Gumley, Phil 2

gunder keith

Gupta, Ravi

Gutman, D.

Hackett,

Hacon, Guy

Hadcock, Robin
Haglund, Sheldon

Haig, Michael

Haight, David

Haill, Andrew

haill, andrew 2

Haill, Keith

Hain, John

Hairsine, Doug

Hairsine, Justin

Hairsine, Steven

Hall, John,

Hall, Linda

Hall, Ted

Hallwood, Alan
Hallwood, Stephen
Hambleton, George
Hamill, Bob

Hancharyk,

handerson, jason
hankard, tom

Hannah,

Hansman David/Carol 01
Hansman David/Carol 02
Hansman David/Carol 03
Hansman David/Carol 04
hansman david/carol 05
Hanson, B.

harkins bill 01

harkins, bill + margie mcK02
harper clinton 01
Harrington, Dick 1
Harrington, Dick 2
Harrington, Dick 3
Harrington, Dick 4

Harris, Libby

04TB
16agm
18c.nats
86NBWW
62NBWW
82NBWW
70USNats
69USNats
89Nats
96WOnts
77Nats
82L0C
17ches
02island
66Nats
74NAC
95NAC
76Kash
66USNats
02Midw
14Moe
Ww12
09AGM
97island
64Brock
96JB

96JB

02JB

87JB
OlclycYC
0lclycYC
03CcwW
03CNats
96WW
86Nats
72NBWW
100nts
13BOD
76NBWW
94NBWW
07CDR
10TLPR
14MSC
léwarm.w
69USNats
01Rally
16ches
18warm.w
88USNats
95clyc
06ChCr
13ChCr
80USNats

04CN
17agm
17rally
88Nats
62NAC
86NBWW

89WOnts
96island
77)B
82Nats
160bd
02Pumpk

95WwW9

66Chi

15MoeF
05NBCR
09Mids

97classic

96Nats
96Nats

87Nats
03Retreat
O3Retreat
03CNats
03NAC

87Nats
73NBWW

13Mids

03NAC
07DRM
11INAC
150nts

17warm.w

01Crace
16rally

88NAC
96Nats
06NAR
14Ches

WWwi12
18ches
18rally
88NBWW
63NAC

96island
96island
78NBWW
82NBWW
160BD
03JB

66NAC

15MSC
05DRM
09NAC
98NAC

96Pump
96Pump

87Pump

03USNats
030nts

88Nats
76NBWW

13NAC

03USNats
07TLPR
11CDR
15NA
18CNats

02Rally
17rally

89NAC
97NAC
07ChCr
14Rally

05cnats

18mcup

66NBWW

030nts
97WOnts
79Nats
82island
1708BD
13Pump

67NAC

19MsC
06CDR
09NCR
98island

97iB
9718

88JB

03clyc
03NAC

040nts
07NAR
11INCR
15AGM
18MSC

03Rally
18rally

90USNats
98USNats
07NAR
15Ches

05island
16rally

67NBWW

040nts
98Nats
79WW
83JB

1808BD

67WinCen

21CNats
06NCR
09DRM
99WaBalls

97Pump
99JB

88Nats

04Cw

Ww12
070nts
11DRM
15LDR
18LDR

04r.hall
19rally

90NAC
98Rantz
08AGM
15Rally

05msc

17rally

68NBWW

WWwW12
98WOnts
79)B
83Nats

68NAC

23MSC
06DRM
10NAR
99CNats

99JB

88JB

Wwi12

04NAC
07Pump
11TLPR
15DRM
19C Nats

O4i.rally
19LDR

90clyc
98clyc
08ChCr
16ches

06NAC
18rally

69NBCr

06WOnts
990nts
79NBWW
83L0C

68USNats

23Moe
06CanAm
11AGM
99MSC

02JB

07NAC

05onts
08AGM
12NAC
15TLPR
21AGM

05rally
21AGM

91Nats
99NAC
08i.rally
17ches

09island 10AGM
21AGM 23ChCr
69Nats 70NBWW
070nts
WWwW12
79NAC 80WW
83WOnts 84NAC
69USNats 69NAC
24C_Nats
07CR 07CDR
11CDR 11INCR
99island 99FC
07MSC
O5NBCR 05DRM
08NAC 08CN
12NCR 12CDR
15CDR 15Ww
22WWater  22CNats
06CRR 06NAR
21Hermit 22Killbear
91USNats 91NAC
99clyc 01NCcr
09NAC 09NAR
18ches 16rally

10NAR
23Wisl

72NBWW

80JB
85L0C

69Nats

07DRM
11DRM
00TB

O5TLPR
08NCR
12DRM
17agm
22NAC

07RR
23WISP

91clyc

01Rally
09ChCr
17rally

11AGM 12island 12AGM 13i.rally 13AGM 14Rally

23LDR 24AGM | 24Hermit

73NBWW 74ANBWW 82NBWW 86NBWW

80LOC 80Nats 80ONBWW 80island 80Turk 81WW

85Nats 86Nats 89Nats 89WOnts 06WOnts

69NBCr 70NAC 71NAC

07TLPR 07NAR 070nts 07NAC 08AGM 08Mids

11EW 12AGM

00CNats OONAC oomscC 0Oisland 01CNats 01MSC

05pumpk 06AGM 06CDR 06NCR 06DRM 06TLPR

08TLPR 080nts 09CDR 09NCR 09DRM 09TLPR

12AGM 13CNats 13ww WW15 14CNats 14AGM

18agm 18c.nats 171dr 18ldr 16cdr 16ldr

23WarmW  23LDSC 24AGM 240nts 24CNats

07NAR 08i.rally 09NAR 10NAR 11Wood 11INAR
24Hermit

92Nats 92USNats 92clyc 93Nats 93NAC 93clyc

01Crace 01USNats 01Rally 02Rally 03Rally 03i.rallyally

09MEcr 10AGM 10NAR 10ChCr 11i.rally 11NAR

18rally 19rally 19LDR

14AGM

81Nats

08CN

Ww12

06WOnts
10NAC
14LDR
16drm

12NAR

94NAC
03Atwood
11ChCr2

15AGM

8INBWW

08NCR

06CanAm
10CDR
14CDR
16tlpr

13i.rally

94clyc
04i.rally
12NAR

150nts

8lisland

080nts

06Pump
10NCR
14DRM

16onts

14Rally

95NAC
05rally
12ChCr2

15Rally

81Turk

08i.rally

07CR
10DRM
14TLPR

170onts

15Rally

95WwW9
06AGM

13i.rally

Groen, Annelies
Groen Annelies 02
groen calvin

Grose, Andrew
Grose, Paul

Grose, Peter
Grossman, Ronald
Grundberg, Ken
Gumley, Andrew/Penny
Gumley, Nigel
Gumley, Phil

Gumley, Phil 2
gunder keith

Gupta, Ravi

Gutman, D.

Hackett,

Hacon, Guy

Hadcock, Robin
Haglund, Sheldon
Haig, Michael

Haight, David

Haill, Andrew

Haill, Andrew 2

Haill, Keith

Hain, John

Hairsine, Doug
Hairsine, Justin
Hairsine, Steven

Hall, John,

Hall, Linda

Hall, Ted

Hallwood, Alan
Hallwood, Stephen
Hambleton, George
Hamill, Bob
Hancharyk,
handerson, jason
hankard, tom
Hannah,

Hansman, David/Carol
Hansman, David/Carol 2
Hansman, David/Carol 3
Hansman, David/Carol 4
hansman dave 05
Hanson, B.

harkin bill 01

harkins, bill 02

harper clinton
Harrington, Dick
Harrington, Dick 2
Harrington, Dick 3
zz.Harrington, Dick 04

Harris, Libby
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harrison, ben

Hart, Robert

hartley, richard/mark
Hartley, Tim

Hassard, jason

Hayes, Bud

Hayes, Keith

Healy, Alan

Healy, Don

Hearns, G.

Hearst,

Heath-Eves, Mike
heffernan jim/linda 01
heffernan jim/linda 02
heffernan jim/linda 03
heffernan jim/linda 04
heffernan jim/linda 05
heffernan jim/linda 06
heffernan jim/linda 07
heffernan jim/linda 08
heffernan jim/linda 09
heffernan jim/linda 10
Heffernan, Brian
heine, uwe

Heine, Uwe 2

Heine, Uwe 3

Heine, Uwe 4

Hellier, Dennis
Henderson, Bruce
Henderson, Jackie
Hennesssey, Craig
hepting dave 01
hepting dave 02
Herbsman, Bob
Hershaw, Will

Hewitt, Hazel 1
Hewitt, Hazel 2
Hewitt, Hazel 3
Hewitt, Hazel 4
Hewitt, Hazel 5
Hewitt, lan 1

Hewitt, lan 2

Hewitt, Richard
Hewitt, Toby

Hewson, D.

Hickey, Pat

Hickman, Brian 1
Hickman, Brian 2
Hickman, Brian 3
Hickman, Crystal
Hicks, Joel 1

Hicks, Joel 2

Hicks, Joel 3

osww

01Midw 01GWB 02Midw
11INAC WW15 22CedarK
85WOnts 86Nats 86WW6
050nts 06CDR 06NCR
79Nats soww 80Nats
22Lansing 23Lansing
65USNats 66USNats
64USNats 65USNats 65NAC
86LOC
67NAC
66NAC 69NAC 7INBWW
70USNats 70NAC 71Nats
77Nats 77USNats 77NAC
08r.hall 08i.rally 09CN
12HOT 12Mids 12NAC
14Beach 1408BD 15USNats
18gwbr 16cayo.c 17cayo.c
17nac 17rally 16onts
200BD-B 20HOT 21AGM
22HOT 220BD 23Mids
24West 24VISA 24Cook
79NAC
15HOT 15MCup 16mcup
19M Cup 19NCGC 19Blbd
22Blackbeard: 22HOT 23Mids
64NAC 64Nats
85L0C 85NBWW 85WO0Onts
Olisland
Olisland
05mid 06Mids 07Mids
18solo 19Mids 19GWB
76USNats
95island 97MSC
85NAC 88NAC 88clyc
92Nats 92LSSA 92WBag
96NAC 96island 97WOnts
99island 99FC 99Pump
14Rally 15Rally 16ches
85NAC 88NAC 88clyc
92WW 92JB 92LSSA
70Nats
01WOnts
77)8B 77Pump 781B
98NAC 99CNats
83Nats 84island 85island
97MSC 97island 98WBag
12DRM 13i.rally 13Ww
01WBag 16rally
80Pump 81LSSA 81USNats
83Pump 84Nats 84LOC
90NAC 90Pump 91WW

03Mmid
22Worlds
86island
06DRM
81Nats

65l.orion

71INAC
71NAC
78USNats
09GovCup
120BD
15NAC
09govcup
17vagc
21CKey
23AlIRun

17mcup
19HOT
23MCup

86NAC

07RR
20Mids

89NBWW
92last
97TSInv
00Jamb
18rally
89NBWW
92WBag

781B

87Nats
98Pump

l6éwarm.w

8INBWW
84NBWW
91JB

04Mid

87USNats
06WOnts
82Nats

66USNats

71island
71USNats
78Nats
09Mids
12r.hall
15HOT
17govcup
18vagc
21Mids
23MCup

17beach
190BD
Blackbeardl

86WW6

07r.hall
20GWB

89Last
92island
97WBag
00CNats
16rally
89last
92last

7918

88Nats
00WBag
19rally

8lisland
84NAC
91Nats

05mid

87NAC
06NAR
83wWw

66NAC

080nts
71l.orion
78NAC
09NAC
13i.rally
15MCup
18govcup
19Mids
21Alligator
Blackbeard1

18beach
20Mids
23Chester

88WOnts

08Mids
21Mids

90MMac
92Pump
97MSC
00ONAC
21Hermit
90MMac
92clyc

84Pump

89WwW
00Pump
19LDR

81Pump
84Pump
91LSSA

06Mids

87island

84WW

67NAC

23LDSC
72Nats
78WW3
09ChCr
13BchWk
15Mids
16HOT
19C Key
210riental
23Chester

18Bbeard
20MCup
23RockH

89Nats

09Mids
22Worlds

90WW
93JB
97island
0OOisland

90wWw
92Pump

92WBag
Olisland
22WWater

82JB
88JB
91WOnts

88Nats 88NAC 89NAC
85Nats 87WW 87Nats
72NAC 73USNats 73Nats
78l.orion 79Nats 79NAC
10clyc 10Mids Ww14
13MC 13Mids 130BD
150BD 15BW 15Rally
17HOT 18HOT 16r.hall
19GWB 19M Cup 19NCGC
21Kerr 21Bow.to.Ster 21Hermit
23RockH 23Wisl 23LDR
17govcup 18govcup 16HOT
21Mids 21Cinco 210riental
23Wisl 23LDR Blackbeard2
89WOnts 90WOnts 91Nats
10Mids 12Mids 13Mids
23Mids 24Mids

90JB 90USNats 90WOnts
93Nats 93WOnts 93NBWW
97classic 97Pump 98WW
00Pump 01TB 01JB
90JB 90LSSA 90USNats
93classic 93island 94)B
93JB 93WBag 93classic
01FC 01WBag 01MFM
22Killbear 23WarmW

82WOnts 82Nats 82NBWW
88Nats 88NBWW 88Pump
91INBWW 91NAC 91Pump

91INAC

89wWw

73NAC
80WW4
10Pump
13r.hall
16mcup
18r.hall
19rally
21Blackbeard
Blackbeard?2

17HOT
21Kerr
23HOT

91WOnts

14Mids

90NAC
93WBag
98W&B
01CNats

90WOnts

93island
02NAC

82island
89WW
92Nats

92Nats 92USNats 92WOnts 92NAC 98NAC

89Nats 90WW 93WW 93Nats 94WW 95Nats

74WW 74Nats 74WWI 74NAC 75Nats 75NAC 76Nats 76NAC 76WW2
05usnats 06Mids 06CRR 06r.hall 07Mlds 07RR 07r.hall 08Mids 08NAC
10r.hall 11clyc 11MCup 11mids 11MSC 11NAC 11r.hall 11Wood 11NAR
WW15 14USNats 14Rally 14BOD 14r.hall 14HOT 14MCup 14Mids 14GWB
17mcup 18mcup 16beach 17beach 18beach 18Bbeard 16c.nats 16gwbr 17gwbr
160BD 170BD 180BD 16mids 17mids 18mids 16solo 17solo 18solo
19LDR 19NAC 19BIbd 19HOT 190BD 19Worlds 20Mids 20GWB 20CayoC
21MCup 21JohnB 210BD 22CedarkK 22Worlds 22MCup 22LDR 22Killbear 22Blackbeard:
23WestRiv 23VISA  23HOT  23imC 24Mids | 24BBOD1 24Cinco '4GC/USNat 24Mayors
18HOT 170BD 180BD 16mids 17mids 18mids 17nac 18vagc 19Mids
21Bow.to.Ster 21Hermit 21Blackbeard 21MCup 210BD 22Worlds 22Blackbeard 22MCup 22Kerr
23Jim C 24Mids 2BBOD1 | 2BBOD2 @ 24Cinco 24Mayors| 24West | 24USNats | 24VISA
93WOnts 94WOnts 98WOnts 090nts

15Mids 16gwbr 17gwbr 17cayo.c 16mids 17mids 18mids 16solo 17solo
90Last 90MSC 90Pump 91Nats 91NAC 9lisland 91Pump 92WW 92JB
93Pump 94WW 94Nats 94island 94Pump 95Nats 95island 9I6WW 96TSInv
98JB 98Nats 99WaBalls 99JB 99Jamb 99CNats 990nts 99WBag 99MSC
Olisland 01FC 01WOnts 01WBag 0278 02NAC 06AGM 10island 10NAC
90NAC 90island 90Last 90MSC 90Pump 91Nats 91INAC 91lisland 91Pump
93Pump 94WW 94Nats 94WBag 94island 94Pump 95Nats 96WwW 96JB

03TB 03Pumpk 05island 06WOnts 06Pump 08WW 11MSC 12NCR 12CDR
82Pump 82l.orion 83WwW 83JB 83Nats 83NBWW 83UKNats 83WWS5 83USNats
88JB 89Nats 89INBWW 89Pump 90WW 90JB 90LSSA 90WOnts 90NBWW
92USNats 93NAC 93NBWW 93WBag 94NBWW 95Nats 95LSSA

harrison, ben

Hart, Robert

hartley, richard/mark
Hartley, Tim

Hassard, Jason

Hayes, Bud

Hayes, Keith

Healy, Alan

Healy, Don

Hearns, G.

Hearst,

Heath-Eves, Mike
heffernan jim/linda 01
heffernan jim/linda 02
heffernan jim/linda 03
heffernan jim/linda 04
heffernan jim/linda 05
heffernan jim/linda 06
heffernan jim/linda 07
heffernan jim/linda 08
heffernan jim/linda 09
Heffernan, Jim 10
Heffernan, Brian
Heine, Uwe

Heine, Uwe 2

Heine, Uwe 3

Heine, Uwe 4

Hellier, Dennis
Henderson, Bruce
Henderson, Jackie
Hennesssey, Craig
Hepting, Dave
hepting dave 02
Herbsman, Bob
Hershaw, Will

Hewitt, Hazel

Hewitt, Hazel 2
Hewitt, Hazel 3
Hewitt, Hazel 4
zz.Hewitt Hazel 05
Hewitt, lan

Hewitt, lan 2

Hewitt, Richard
Hewitt, Toby

Hewson, D.

Hickey, Pat

Hickman, Brian
Hickman, Brian 2
Hickman, Brian 3
Hickman, Crystal
Hicks, Joel 1

Hicks, Joel 2

Hicks, Joel 3
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Hicks, Richard
Higgins, Jim

Hill, Ellen

Hill, Steve
Hilliam, Gord
hirsch gary
hirsch jeremy
Hirschfield, Warren
Hitchcock, Barry
Hitchcox, Wayne
Hobden, Dave
hocking, jeff
Hodder, Samantha
Holden, Derek
Holden, Jean
Hollands, Brian
Holloway, Ken 1
Holloway, Ken 2
Holloway, Scott
holmes, john
Holtham, B.
Holway, Deane
Honey, Doug
Honey, Peter
Horley, Bill
Horofker, Norm
Hoveke, Ed
Howell, Joe
Hughes, Derwyn 1
Hughes, Derwyn 2
Hughes, Jack
Hulke, Fred
Hunter, Bill
hurst, brian
Husson, Don 1
Husson, Don 2
Huston, Bob
Huston, Brian 1
Huston, Brian 2
Hylen, Peter
hynes, margaret
idleman bruce/katrina
Ingersoll, Wayne
Inglis, Ken
iredale kirk 04
iredale, Kirk
iredale, kirk 2
iredale, Kirk 3
ireland, Les
irish, Don/Leon
Jackson, Gerry
James, Andy

James. Floyd

70Nats
03Mid
01Midw
84JB
61Nats
08clyc
08ChCr
71USNats
87WOnts
79Nats
75NAC
13CNats
01CNats
73NAC
02wo
85Nats
64NBWW
75NBWW
70NBWW
120BD
83Nats
65USNats
WWwW12
70NAC
75JB
77INBWW
65USNats
77USNats
76Pump
83island
74WW
64NAC
61Nats
13Pump
81WW
88Nats
66USNats
87JB
91USNats
00Midw
WW15
16ches
03Mid
65NAC
18warm.w
04WW
09WwW
14NAC
66Nats
74WW
76NBWW
84Pump
75JB

03CW
03Mid
84Nats

08ChCr

73NAC
87Nats
79NBWW
77Nats
WWw15
01MSC
74NAC
02NAC

65NAC
05TLPR
7INBWW

65l.orion

77TWW
66USNats
78USNats
77NAC
84JB

65Nats
62NAC
14Pumpk
81JB

69USNats
87Nats
91NAC
01Midw
22Worlds
17rally

21LDR
04CN
10NAC
14CNats
66NAC
75WW
77Nats
86WW
75WW

03NAC
04Mid
84Pump

08i.rally

76USNats
87WOnts
79Pump

74Pump

66Nats
06TLPR
72NBWW

66USNats

79Nats
66Chi

77Pump
84Nats

65NAC

15Pumpkin
82Pump

87USNats
91Pump
01GWB

18rally

21CNats
05ww
100nts
140nts
67NBWW
75NBWW
77NBWW
86JB
75Nats

04Mid
06Mids
85Nats

09F120

77USNats
87island
81Nats

75JB

65NBWW
07TLPR
74NAC

66NAC

80Nats
67NAC

77)B
84WOnts

66NAC

83JB

87Pump
95JB
02Midw

16rally

21WWater
05pumpk
noww
14AGM
67NAC
76Pump
77TWW
86NAC
75Pump

04Ccw

07Mids

85Pump

09NAR

77NAC

87MMac
81WOnts

75WW

66NBWW

75NBWW

67NAC

68Chi

7818
84NBWW

68Nats

83Nats

88JB

04Mid

21AGM

210nts
06WW
11AGM
14WWater

77INBWW
7718
86Pump
76Nats

160bd

86Pump

09ChCr

78USNats

88JB
82WOnts

75Nats

67NBWW

76NBWW

68NAC

70USNats

78WW
86WOnts

83Pump

88Nats

05mid

21Hermit

22WWater

06CN

11CN

14Pumpk

77TWW
78Nats

76NAC

170bd

89Pump

10ChCr

79NAC

88WOnts
82Nats

75Pump

67NAC

78NBWW
86WW6

84WW

88NAC

06Mids

22Killbear

06CanAm
11clyc
15AGM

78NAC
78NBWW

76Pump

180bd 21Kerr
96Pump
11ChCr1 11TOM 12clyc 12HOT 13i.rally
80Ww4 80USNats 81NAC
88Last 88NBWW 88JB 90WOnts 90NBWW
82island 83Nats 83NBWW 84Nats 85Nats
76Nats 76WW2 77)B 79JB
68NBWW 68NAC 69NBCr 69Nats 70NBWW
78Pump 79Nats 79JB 79NBWW 79NAC
94WWQ 94NAC 94WOnts 95NAC 95WW9
84JB 84Nats 84Pump 85JB 85Nats
88Last 88USNats 88NBWW 88Pump 88island
07Mids 11mids 12Mids

15WISP | 14Hermit 13KB 24Hermit | 23WISP
06NAC 07WW 07CN 07NAC 07Pump
11Pump 11WwW 12CN 12clyc 12NAC
150nts 15clyc 15Ww 16AGM 17bod
78Pump 79Nats 79WW 79JB 79L0C
81Nats 8INBWW 82Nats 83Nats
77Nats 77TWW 77Pump 77)B 78)B

13i.rally 13NAC
O4i.rally 06AGM
85island

7INBWW 71NAC
79Pump 80WW4
85Pump 86WW
88JB 89Nats
08AGM 08island
120nts 13CNats
18c.nats 16nac
79LSSA 79NBWW
79JB 79Pump

10NAR

72NAC

82island

86JB

89NAC

08NAC
13NAC

17nac

79NAC

80JB

12AGM

72NBWW

82Pump

86Nats

90JB

08Pumpk
13Pump

18onts

80island

80Pump

13i.rally

73NBWW

83JB

86NAC

90USNats

08WW
13clyc
16pumpk

81wWw

13AGM

74Nats

83Nats

86island

90island

09AGM
13Ww

17pumpk

81)B

14AGM

74NBWW

83NBWW

86Pump

90Last

09CN
WWw15

l6warm.w

15AGM

74WWI

83WOnts

87)B

90Pump

09Pumpk
13AGM

17warm.w

Hicks, Richard
Higgins, Jim

Hill, Ellen

Hill, Steve
Hilliam, Gord
Hirsch, gary
hirsch, jeremy
Hirschfield, Warren
Hitchcock, Barry
Hitchcox, Wayne
Hobden, Dave
hocking, jeff
Hodder, Samantha
Holden, Derek
Holden, Jean
Hollands, Brian
Holloway, Ken
Holloway, Ken2
Holloway, Scott
holmes, john
Holtham, B.
Holway, Deane
Honey, Doug
Honey, Peter
Horley, B.
Horofker, Norm
Hoveke, Ed
Howell, Joe
Hughes, Derwyn
Hughes, Derwyn 2
Hughes, Jack
Hulke, Fred
Hunter, Bill
hurst, brian
Husson, Don
Husson, Don 2
Huston, Bob
Huston, Brian
Huston, Brian 2
Hylen, Peter
hynes, margaret
idleman bruce/katrina
Ingersoll, Wayne
Inglis, Ken
Ingersoll, Wayne
iredale, Kirk
iredale, Kirk 2
iredale, Kirk 3
ireland, Les
irish, Don
Jackson, Gerry
James, Andy

James. Floyd
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Jamieson, ?
Jamieson, Jim
Jamieson, Ralph
Jamieson, Ross
Jamieson, Ross 2
Jansen, P.

Jaques, Deric
Jardine, F.
Jasperson, Bon
Javis, Chester & Gail
Jefferson, Peter
Jeffs, Brian

Jeffs, Brian 2
Jenkins, Dave
Jenkins, Jerry
jennet, charlie
Jensen, Charlie
Jensen, Sgren
Jofriet,

Johannsen, Tom
Johanson, Eric
johnson eric 01
Johnson Richard 01
Johnson Richard 02
Johnson Richard 03
Johnson Richard 04
Johnson Richard 05
Johnson, ?
Johnson, Dale
Johnson, Dick
Johnson, Doug
Johnson, Michael
Johnston, R.
Johnston, Tom
jones edward 01
Jones, Carey

Jones, Jeff 1
Jones, Jeff 2
Jones, Michael
Jordan, Chuck & Ginny
Joy, Jim

Junkin, Colin/Heather
Kaak, Lynn
Kachkovsky, Michael
Karably, lou

Kator, J.
Kedvessey, Laszlo
Keefer, Bob
Keenleyside, Jim
kell, anne

Kelley, Ben
Kennedy, Barb

Kennedy, Keith 1

75Nats
62NBWW
62NBWW
O5NBCR
11CDR
83Nats
02TBay
75WW
61Nats
O4clyc
64Brock
96WW
02Pumpk
70Nats
69NAC
13LL
01Midw
95NAC
72WW
63Nats
14AGM
16mcup
01Midw
11mids
18mcup
19Cinco
220BD
75USNats
89USNats
65USNats
65Nats
19LSC
68NBWW
70JB
18solo
20WoW
68NAC
75Nats
98Nats
05rally
86Nats
04MSC
01CNats
04msc
06Mids
68USNats
87Nats
65USNats
79Pump
08i.rally
22Worlds
02CNats
86Nats

22Blackbeard: 22HOT

62NAC 63NBWW 64NBWW 65NAC

05DRM O5TLPR 05pumpk 06CDR 06NCR 06DRM 06TLPR 07CR 07CDR 07DRM 08CN 09NCR 09DRM 10NCR
11INCR 11DRM 11TLPR 11Pump

02clyc 21WoW

75Pump

05clyc

64NAC 64Nats 67NatCap 67NAC

96Nats 98WW 98JB 98Jam 98Nats 98Pump 99WW 99JB 99Jamb 99CNats 99Pump 00WWwW 00JB 01NAC
03WWater  03USNats 04JB Wwi12 04NAC 04Pump

18mids 20Mids

95WW9 98WW10

63NAC 63l.orion 64Chi 64NAC 64Nats 65Nats 65l.orion 65NAC 65NBWW 06AGM

15AGM

02Midw 03Mid 03CcwW 03NAC 04Mid 04CwW Ww12 05mid 05usnats 06Mids 06Pump 07Mlds 07NAC 09GovCup
11INAC 12HOT 12IndS 12Mids 12NAC 120BD 13HOT WW15 13Mids 130BD 14USNats 14HOT 14Mids 15MCup
17beach 17Bbeard 18Bbeard 09govcup 17govcup 18govcup 16HOT 17HOT 18HOT 160BD 170BD 180BD 16mids 17nac
19NCGC 19BIbd 190BD 20Mids 20MCup 21Mids 21Cinco 210riental  21Kerr 21Bow.to.Ster 21Tawas 21MCup 210BD 22Blackbeard 22Kerr
23Mids 23Annap Blackbeardl |23Chester  |23RockH Blackbeard2 |23Tawas 23WestRiv | 23HOT 23Jim C 24Mids | 24BBOD1 = 2BBOD2 24VISA
90USNats

65l.orion 66USNats 66Chi 66NAC 67NAC 68USNats

65l.orion 65NAC 66Nats 66NBWW 66NAC 67Nats 67NBWW 67NAC 67WinCen 68NAC 68NBWW

70Nats 70Pump 71Nats 71INAC 71Pump

69USNats 69NAC 70Nats 70USNats 70NAC 71Nats 71NAC 71USNats 71LMarg 72Nats 72NAC 73USNats 73Nats 74Nats
75NAC 76WW 76USNats 76Nats 76NAC 76WW2 77Nats 77USNats 77NAC 78USNats

06NAR 11EW

05MSC 05CanAm 06CanAm 06MSC 070nts 07MSC 08AGM 08Mids 08NAC 09MSC 09OwWw 10MSC 10NAC 14MSC
01FC 01WBag

05cnats O5tarts 05ww O5NBCR 05DRM 06WW 06CN 06NAC O6island 07CN 07CR 07CDR 07DRM

69USNats

66USNats

80Nats 80Turk 81Nats 81WOnts 8lisland 82Nats 82NAC 85Nats 85island 86Nats 86island 87Nats 92island

13i.rally 17rally

01WO 02MSC 02MFM

86NAC 87Nats 87WOnts 87island 87MMac 88Nats 88WOnts 88NBWW 88Pump 89Nats 89WOnts 89WwW7 89NAC 90NBWW

Jamieson, ?
Jamieson, Jim
Jamieson, Ralph
Jamieson, Ross
Jamieson, Ross 2
Jansen, P.

Jaques, Deric
Jardine, F.
Jasperson, Bon
Javis, Chester & Gail
Jefferson, Peter
Jeffs, Brian

Jeffs, Brian 2
Jenkins, Dave
Jenkins, Jerry
jennet, charlie
Jensen, Charlie
Jensen, Sgren
Jofriet,

Johannsen, Tom
Johanson, Eric
johnson eric
Johnson Richard 01
Johnson Richard 02
Johnson Richard 03
Johnson Richard 04
Johnson Richard 05
Johnson, ?
Johnson, Dale
Johnson, Dick
Johnson, Doug
Johnson, Michael
Johnston, R.
Johnston, Tom
jones edward 01
Jones, Carey
Jones, Jeff

Jones, Jeff2

Jones, Michael
Jordan, Chuck & Ginny
Joy, Jim

Junkin, Colin/Heather
Kaak, Lynn
Kachkovsky, Michael
Karably, lou

Kator, J.
Kedvessey, Laszlo
Keefer, Bob
Keenleyside, Jim
kell, anne

Kelley, Ben
Kennedy, Barb

Kennedy, Keith
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Kennedy, Keith 2
Kennedy, Robert 1
Kennedy, Robert 2
Kennedy, Robert 3
Kennedy, Scott
Kent, D.

Kentell, Keith?
kielmovitch, izak
Killick, Adam

King, C.

King, Chuck

King, Jerry/Diane
Kingdon, ?
Kinnear, lan

Kirby, Trevor

kirk, jeff/fran
kishbaugh ali 01
kishbaugh ali 02
kishbaugh ali 03
kleihege, brad
Kleimaker, llse
Koch, Walter
Koetsier, John
Kofler, Chris 1
Kofler, Chris 2
Kofler, Chris 3
kolstoe, john

Kool, Jeff

Kopec, Dave
korver, jane

Kozak, Peter 1
Kozak, Peter 2
Kozak, Peter 3
Kozak, Stephen
Krauss Tony 01
Krauss Tony 02
Krauss Tony 03
Krauss Tony 04
Krauss Tony 05
krazowsky mitch 01

Krieberg, Hy

krueger karl-heinz 01

Krumhansl, R.
Kruspe, Drew
Kuendiger, Erika
Kumpf, Joanne
Kumpf, Joanne
Kuntz, Patty
Kuntz, Patty 2
Kupferschmidt, Al
Kwaitaal, Tony?
Labbee, Peter

Lacelle, Ted

90Pump 91Nats 91WOnts 9INBWW 9lisland 92WOnts 92NAC 92Pump 93WOnts 99Cruise 990nts 99island 99FC 01WOo 02CNats 02MscC 02MFM

82Pump 83JB 83Nats 83Pump 84Pump 85Pump 86JB 86Pump 87JB 87Pump 88JB 88Pump 88JB 89Pump 90JB 90Pump 91JB 91Pump 92JB 92Pump
93JB 93NAC 94)B 94Nats 94NAC 94Pump 95JB 95Nats 95USNats 95NAC 95WW9 95Pump 96JB 96Nats 96Pump 97Pump 98JB 98Nats 98USNats 98Pump
99JB 00JB 00Pump 01B 02JB 02Pumpk 03JB 03CNats 03island 03Pumpk 04JB WWw12 05cnats 05pumpk 06CN 06Pump

01JB 01Pumpk 02JB 03CNats 03island 04JB WWwW12 05cnats

75L0C 79Nats

83WOnts 87WOnts

09Mids 10Mids 11mids 12Mids 13Mids 14Mids 15Mids 17gwbr 18gwbr 16mids 17mids 18mids 17solo 18solo 19Mids 21Mids 22Worlds

01WBag

83NAC

03USNats

82l.orion 83NAC 84USNats 85USNats 85NAC 87USNats 87NAC 88USNats 88clyc 89clyc 02clyc

89clyc

02island

70Nats

10NAR 10ChCr 11ChCr2 12ChCr2 13i.rally 14Ches 14Rally

13HOT 1308BD 14HOT 1408BD 14HOT 1408BD 15HOT 15Mids 16mcup 17mcup 18Bbeard 17govcup 16HOT 17HOT 18HOT 18r.hall 160BD 1708BD 180BD 16mids
17mids 18mids 20Mids 200BD-B 21Kerr 21Mids 21Bow.to.Ster 21Blackbeard 210BD 22Blackbeard 22MCup 22Kerr 22Blackbeard: 22HOT 23Mids 23AlIRun 23Annap 23MCup 23RockH Blackbeard2
23HOT 23Jim C 2BBOD2 ‘[4GC/USNat‘ 24Mayors  24NAC 24West 24Cook

12LL 13LL

66NBWW 67NBWW 68NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats 70NBWW 70NAC 71INBWW 71NAC

07TLPR

210nts 23LDSC 23MSC 23CNats 23Moe 23Tawas 24AGM | 24C_Nats | 240nts 24Heist | 24Pumpk = 24Cook

7ANBWW 75NBWW 76Nats 76NAC 76NBWW 76island 77Nats 77NBWW 77NAC 78Nats 78NAC 78NBWW 78island 79Nats 79WW 79LSSA 79NBWW 79NAC 79island 79Pump
80WW 80JB 80Nats 80wWw4 80NBWW 80NAC 80island 81WW 81Nats 81LSSA 81WOnts 81INBWW 81lisland 82LSSA 82WOnts 82Nats 82NBWW 82NAC 82island 83Nats
83L0C 83NBWW 83WOnts 83island 84island

08clyc 08r.hall 09clyc 10LL 11LL 12clyc 12LL 13i.rally 13LL 17Isc

77Nats 77USNats 77INBWW 77L0C 77TWW 77Pump 771B 78Pump 79Nats 79JB 79L0C 79NBWW 83WOnts

05ww

09NAR 09ChCr 10AGM 10NAR 10ChCr 11i.rally 11NAR 11ChCr2 12ChCr2 13i.rally 14rally 15rally 16rally 17rally 18rally

88NAC 89WW 89Nats 89WOnts 89NBWW 90WOnts 90NAC 90island 91WW 91Nats 91LSSA 91WOnts 91INBWW 91NAC 91lisland 91MSC 91Pump 92LSSA 92Last 92island
92clyc 93Nats 93LSSA 93classic 94WWQ 94WOnts 94island 95WW 95W&B 95Nats 95LSSA 95WOnts 95NAC 95WW9 96WOnts 96TSInv 96WBag 96NAC 96island 97W&B
97Nats 97TSInv 97MSC 97island 97classic 03CNats 03wWB 04WW 04TB 04CN WWw12 05cnats 05msc 06AGM 06NAC 09MSsC 11MSC

91WW 91LSSA 91WOnts 91INBWW 91NAC 91lisland 92LSSA 92island 94wWwQ 95island 96NAC

99NAC 99clyc 00USNats 00clyc 02clyc 03Rally 03NAC Odi.rally 0O5usnats 05r.hall 06Mids 06CRR 06r.hall 06CDR 06NCR 06DRM 06TLPR 06USNats 06ChCr 06NAR
07Mids 07ChCr 07RR 07r.hall 07CR 07CDR 07DRM 07TLPR 07NAR 070nts 07Pump 08Mids 08r.hall 08ChCr 08i.rally 09Mids 09NAC 09NAR 09ChCr 10AGM
10clyc 10LL 10Mids 10NAC 10r.hall 10NAR 10ChCr 11CN 11clyc 11LL 11mids 11INAC 11CDR 1INCR 11DRM 11TLPR 11r.hall 11INAR 12BOD 12clyc
12LL 12Mids 12NAR 13Mids 13i.rally 13i.rally 13BOD 13LL 13Mids 13NAC 13clyc 14NAC 14USNats 14BOD 15USNats 15BOD 15HOT 15Mids 15Rally 16bod
17bod 18ches 18mcup 16HOT 18mids 16rally 17rally 19LSC 19BOD 19rally 19LDR 21Hermit 23Wisl 23LDR

18mcup 16HOT 17HOT 19M Cup

65USNats 66USNats 66Chi 68Chi 68USNats 69USNats 70USNats

16gwbr 16mids 17mids 18mids 19Mids 22Worlds

69USNats

01FC

87)B 87NAC 88NAC 90NAC 92Nats

99island 99FC ooww 00JB 00Cruise 00WOnts 00WBag O0ONAC 0Oisland 00Pump 01Midw 01Pumpk 02ww 02JB 02wo 02USNats 02NAC o03wB 03USNats 04CW
04JB 04CN 040nts WWwW12 04NAC 04Pump 05ww

15NAC 15Mids 17ches 16gwbr 17gwbr 18gwbr 16cayo.c 17cayo.c 18cedar.k 16mids 17mids 18mids 16solo 17solo 18solo 16rally 17rally 18rally 19rally 19LDR
19C Key 19Mids 19GWB 20Mids 20GWB 20CayoC 21CKey 21Mids 22CedarK 22Worlds 22LDR 22Killbear 23Mids 23WISP 23LDR 24Mids

70USNats

73Nats

88NAC

00Jamb 0O0island 01TB Olisland 03CNats 03NAC WWwW12 05island 05cnats 06NAC 0O6island 07CN 07NAC 08AGM 08island 09island 09CN 10island 10NAC 11CN

Kennedy, Keith 2
Kennedy, Robert
Kennedy, Robert 2
Kennedy, Robert 3
Kennedy, Scott
Kent, D.

Kentell, J
kielmovitch, izak
Killick, Adam
King, C.

King, Chuck
King, Jerry/Diane
Kingdon, ?
Kinnear, lan
Kirby, Trevor
kirk, jeff/fran
kishbaugh ali 01
kishbaugh ali 02
kishbaugh ali 03
kleihege, brad
Kleimaker, llse
Koch, Walter
Koetsier, John
Kofler, Chris
Kofler, Chris 2
Kofler, Chris 3
kolstoe, john
Kool, Jeff

Kopec, Dave
korver, jane
Kozak, Peter
Kozak, Peter 2
Kozak, Peter 3
Kozak, Stephen
Krauss, Tony
Krauss, Tony 2
Krauss, Tony 3
Krauss, Tony 4
Krauss Tony 05
krazowsky mitch
Krieberg, Hy
krueger karl-heinz
Krumhansl, R.
Kruspe, Drew
Kuendiger, Erika
Kumpf, Joanne
Kumpf, Joanne 2
Kuntz, Patty
Kuntz, Patty 2
Kupferschmidt, Al
Kwaitaal, Tony?
Labbee, Peter

Lacelle, Ted
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Lacelle, Ted 2 11INAC 12island WW15

Laderoute, Paul 03CNats 03NAC 04CN WW12

Laderoute. Alan 03CNats 03NAC 04CN WWw12 15Ww l6warm.w

Lagman, John 01NAC

lansdown, Chris 00CNats oomsc 00island 01CNats Olisland 01MFM 01Pumpk 02MsC 02MFM 03MSsC 03MFM

lansdown, mike 60Nats 61Nats 61Cruise R 62Cruise R 62Nats 62NAC 89Pump

Larson, Stefan OONAC 04TB 0O5cnats 06NAC

Lasota, John 66USNats

Lather, Judd 01NAC 02TBay 02Pumpk 03CW 03USNats 03Pumpk

Laufer, S. 67NAC

laux, brian 12NAR 13i.rally 14Rally 15Rally 16AGM

Lavoie, Marie-Lyne 21CKey 21Mids 21Alligator ~ 21Kerr 21JohnB 210BD 22Worlds 22Kerr 220BD 23Mids 23MCup 23Kerr 23VISA 23Jim C 24Mids ‘{4GC/USNat‘ 24Mayors | 24VISA

Law, Aaron 1 85Pump 86Nats 86NAC 87)B 87NAC 88Nats 88LSSA 88NAC 89WW7 89NAC 90JB 90NAC 90clyc 90Pump 91NAC 92JB 92Nats 92USNats 92WOnts 93NAC
Law, Aaron 2 94)B 94Nats 95W&B 95JB 95Nats 95WOnts 95NAC 95WW9 03CW

Lawlor, Gwen 71NAC

Layne, Peter 72island

leachman gord 03 08msc 09msc 10msc 11msc 12msc 13msc 14msc 15msc 16msc 17msc 18msc

Leachman, Gord 1 89LSSA 89MSC 90MMac 90LSSA 90island 90MSC 91Nats 91island 94JB 94LSSA 94WWQ 94MSC 95NAC 95WW9 95island 96TSInv 96NAC 96island 97island 97classic
Leachman, Gord 2 98WW 98W&B 98JB 98USNats 98WOnts 98WBag 98NAC 00CNats o0omscC 0178 01MSC 01MFM 03CNats 03NAC 02msc 03msc 04msc 05msc 06msc 07msc
Leask, Bob 70NBWW 70island 70NAC 7INBWW 71INAC 71JB

Lebel, Peter 22Pumpkin

Leblanc, Jason 220BD 24Cook

Lee, Ernie 71JB 71Pump 72Pump

Lee, Hal 63NAC 65USNats 66USNats 66Chi 66NAC 69USNats 70USNats

Leeksma, Andy 82Nats 83Nats 85Nats 86Nats 88Nats

LeFeuvre, Tom 83WOnts 84WOnts 85NBWW 85WO0nts 86NAC 86WW6 87WOnts 88WOnts 89WOnts 90NBWW

Leger, Guy 90MMac

Lemmon, Greg 85L0C 85NBWW 85island 86Nats 86NAC 86island 89island 89MSC 90island 90MSC 91Nats 91island 97MSC 99MSC

leonard phil/cathy 01 15HOT 15MCup 150BD 16mcup 17mcup 18mcup 17Bbeard 18Bbeard 16cayo.c 17cayo.c 18cedar.k 17govcup 18govcup 18HOT 16r.hall 17JBIR 16mids 17mids 18mids 17rally
leonard phil/cathy 02 17vagc 18vagc 19cINCO 19M Cup 19rally 19LDR 19BIbd 19HOT 190BD 20Mids 20CayoC 20MCup 200BD-B 21CKey 21Mids 21Alligator  21JohnB 210BD

leonard phil/cathy 03 220BD 23AlIRun 23MCup 23Wisl 23LDR 23VISA 23HOT 24Mids 24VISA 24Cook

Leonard, Bruce 02Rally

Leonard, Ray/Dave 74Nats 75L0C 75NAC 76JB 76L0C 76Nats 78Nats 78WW 78NAC

Lepper, Jeff 1 77Nats 78Nats 78island 79Nats 79island 80Nats 8ONAC 81Nats 81LSSA 81lisland 82LSSA 82WOnts 84Nats 89WW 89LSSA 93LSSA 93classic 93island 94WWQ 94island
Lepper, Jeff 2 95W&B 95island 02island 03island Odisland WWwW12

Levy, Shelley 62NAC 63Nats 64Nats

Lewis, Fred 63NAC 63l.orion 64NAC 63USNats 65USNats 65l.orion 66USNats 66NAC 67WW 67NAC

Lieberman, Jerry 79NAC 80Ww4a 80USNats 80NAC 81NAC 81l.orion 83Nats 84Nats 84USNats 85USNats 87NAC 88NAC

Lilleberg, John 73WW 73NBWW 73island 74WW 74Nats 74NBWW

Lingeman, Jim 04CW 05mid 06Mids 07Mids 07RR 07r.hall 08Mids 09Mids 10Mids 11mids 12Mids 13Mids 14Mids 14GWB 15Mids 16gwbr 16mids 16solo

Liston, Lee 80Nats 80USNats

Little, Bob 00Pumpk

Littlewood, 76NAC

Livingston, Jay 23WestRiv

Livingstone 60Nats

Lloyd, D. 69island

lockhart andrew 01 16mids 17mids 18mids 16nac 17usnats 18mids

long, Jenny 01Midw 02Midw

longmire, don/deb 12NAR 13i.rally

loukedelis, S. 67NBWW 68NBWW

loukes, Bud 76Kash 76NBWW 77NBWW 78Nats 79Nats 81Nats 82Nats 84Nats

love, Brian 1 78Nats 78NAC 78island 79Nats 79LSSA 79island 80Nats 80WW4 80NAC 80island 81WW 81Nats 81WOnts 81lisland 82LSSA 82WOnts 82Nats 82NAC 82island 83L0C
love, Brian 2 83WOnts 83island 84Nats 84WOnts 84NAC 85Nats 85WO0nts 85island 86Nats 86NAC 86WW6 86island 87island 89island

Lacelle, Ted 2
Laderoute, Paul
Laderoute. Alan
Lagman, John
lansdown, Chris
lansdown, Mike
Larson, Stefan
Lasota, John
Lather, Judd
Laufer, S.

laux, brian

Lavoie, Marie-Lyne
Law, Aaron

Law, Aaron 2
Lawlor, Gwen
Layne, Peter
leachman gord 03
Leachman, Gord
Leachman, Gord
Leask, Bob

Lebel, Peter
Leblanc, Jason

Lee, Ernie

Lee, Hal

Leeksma, Andy
LeFeuvre, Tom
Leger, Guy
Lemmon, Greg
leonard phil/cathy 01
leonard phil/cathy 02
leonard phil/cathy 03
Leonard, Bruce
Leonard, Ray/Dave
Lepper, Jeff
Lepper, Jeff 2
Levy, Shelley
Lewis, Fred
Lieberman, Jerry
Lilleberg, John
Lingeman, Jim
Liston, Lee

Little, Bob

Littlewood,

Livingston, Jay

Livingstone

Lloyd, D.

lockhart andrew
long, Jenny
longmire, don/deb
loukedelis, S.
loukes, Bud

love, Brian

love, Brian 2
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lowenthal, Alex 60Nats 61Nats 61NBWW 61Cruise R
Luf, John 87NAC 88USNats 88NAC 90USNats
Luft, David 87Nats 91WW 92WW

Lummiss, Danny 82Nats 83island

Lunney, 73NBWW

Lupa, Dick 74NAC 75Nats 79Nats 79NAC
Lytle, Jim 76Kash

Maarse, Jake 01Rally 01Crace 02Rally 03Rally
Maarse, Leo 62Nats 62NAC 63Nats

MacDonald, Dave 73Nats 74Nats 7ANBWW 85Nats
MacDonald, Neil 73WW 73Nats

macdonald, robert 08CN 09CB 10CN 11CN
MacDougall, lan 1 68Nats 69WW 69NAC 70Nats
MacDougall, lan 2 79NAC 79Pump s80WwW 80JB
MacEwen, J. 84JB

Mackasey, Bill 90NBWW

MacKinnon, Dave 85Nats 85WO0nts 86Nats 87Nats
Maclycaren, Cindy Olisland 02island

Maclyceod, Malcolm 91lisland 91MSC

MacVicar, B? 72NAC 73Nats 73NAC

Magill, Hugh 60Nats 61Nats

Magri, Sam & David 03JB

Mabhaffey, Ryan OONAC

Mailing, Don 74NAC 78l.orion 80USNats 81l.orion
Major, Paul 771B 781B 90NAC

Maltedo, Jose 91NAC

Mann, 1. 2RockH  23westR  '4GC/USNat 24West
Mann, lorne 67NAC 67WinCen

Marks, Malcolm 68NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats 72NBWW
marsh, taylor 08CN 08NCR

Martin, Bill 91WBag 91NAC 92JB 92Nats
Martin, J 90island 91island

Martin, Walter 77USNats

Mason, Don 65Nats 68NAC

Mason, Warren 68USNats 69USNats 69NAC 70USNats
Matesa, John 89USNats 90USNats 91USNats 93NAC
Mathieson, Murray/Fran 00WBag 02Pumpk

Matthews, S. 97W&B

Maydell, Michael 85Nats

McCabe, E. 63NAC 64Nats

McCarthy, P. 75L0C

mcclintock, brandon 09ChCr 11Ei.rallye

McCloskey, Vic 73USNats

McClure, Pete 74Nats 76NBWW 78NBWW 79NBWW
McCollum, Jack 09MidsW

McCree, John 01NAC

mccreedy dave 01 13NAC 13clyc 14NAC 14USNats
mccreedy dave 02 17pumpk 17usnats 18tawas 19LSC
mccreedy dave 03 23WoW 24CLYC | 24Fenton | 24Wow
McCue, Brian 01WBag

McCue, Natalie 01WBag

McDermott/Bogue 140BD 15HOT 15MCup 16mcup
mcdougall, scott 12E0Q

62NBWW
90NAC

8oww4

86LOC

11INAC
70NAC
80LOC

88Nats

82l.orion

75NBWW

92LSSA

94USNats

14BOD
19BOD

17mcup

62Cruise R
91USNats

80USNats

86NAC

12CN
71Nats
80Nats

83USNats

92USNats

95USNats

15BOD
19NAC

18mcup

62Nats
91NAC

81NAC

87WW

12NAC
71NAC
8ONBWW

85USNats

92Last

96USNats

15clyc

19US Nats

18Bbeard

62NAC
92USNats

81l.orion

87)B

WW15
72Nats
80Turk

85NAC

92island

97NAC

17bod
19CLYC

17govcup

63Nats
93NAC

82l.orion

87Nats

13CNats
72WW
81WW

86USNats

93JB

98USNats

18lsc
19Wow

16HOT

63NAC

86USNats

88JB

15CNats
73Nats
81Nats

87NAC

93LSSA

99USNats

17c.nats
20WoW

17HOT

63lo 64Chi
88Nats 89WW
74WW 74Nats
81Turk 82L0C
92clyc 94clyc
18c.nats 16clyc
21Tawas 21ClarkL
18HOT 17JBIR

64NAC

89Nats

75WW
82Nats

17clyc
22Worlds

170BD

64Nats

75NAC
82NBWW

18clyc
22Lansing

17mids

64l.orion

76L0C
83ww

17gwbr
22CLYC

18mids

76Nats
83Nats

18gwbr
22Fenton

17rally

77Nats
83WOnts

18r.hall
22WoW

77L0C

17mids

79NBWW

18mids

79NAC

16nac

lowenthal, Alex
Luf, John

Luft, David
Lummiss, Danny
Lunney,

Lupa, Dick

Lytle, Jim

Maarse, Jake
Maarse, Leo
MacDonald, Dave
MacDonald, Neil
macdonald, robert
MacDougall, lan
MacDougall, lan 2
MacEwen, J.
Mackasey, Bill
MacKinnon, Dave
Maclycaren, Cindy
Macleod, Malcolm
MacVicar, B?
Magill, Hugh
Magri, Sam & David
Mahaffey, Ryan
Mailing, Don
Major, P.

Maltedo, Jose

Mann, J.P.

Mann, lorne
Marks, Malcolm
marsh, taylor
Martin, Bill
Martin, J

Martin, Walter
Mason, Don
Mason, Warren
Matesa, John
Mathieson, Murray
Matthews, S.
Maydell, Michael
McCabe, E.
McCarthy, P.
mcclintock, brandon
Mccloskey, Vic
Mecclure, Pete
McCollum, Jack
McCree, John

McCreedy, Dave

23Tawas

23CLYC

23Fenton

mccreedy dave 02

mccreedy dave 03
McCue, Brian

McCue, Natalie
McDermott, Trish (Scott)

mcdougall, scott
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mcenbhill, john
McFeeters, Drew
McGaffey, Chris
McHill, john
Mcllroy, Gary
Mcllroy, Gary 2
Mclintyre, Jim
Mclintyre, Jim - B
Mclver, Rod
McKaig, Matthew
McKay, Bob

McKay, Dave
mckechnie, mike
McKellar, lan
McKenzie, Sharon
McKerlie, Bob/Scott
McKerracher, Duncan
McKitterick, Bill
Mclycean, Don

mcnally, tom

McNamara, Mike/Simon T.

McNeill, Scott
McNisland, G.
McNutt, Fred 1
McNutt, Fred 2
McPhail, Larry
McPhee, Dave
McVey, Paul & Lorie
Meara, Jim & Brenda
menzies peggy 01
menzies peggy 02
Merchan, David
Merrill, Wally
Messick, Harry
Metcalf, Morris
Meyer, Dick
Meyer, Marc
Middleton, Keith
Miethig, Mike
Millar, Don

miller george
Miller, G.

Miller, Jim

Miller, Paul

Mills, Amanda
Mills, Brian

Mills, D.M.

Mills, Judy

Mills, Ross

Milne, Don
minson, betty
Minson, Butch

mitchell, jon

12LL 13LL mcenhill, john
03Pumpk McFeeters, Drew
00island McGaffey, Chris
18lsc McHill, john
01MSC 01MFM 02MsC 02MFM 030nts 03MSsC 03MFM 04MSC 05MSC 06MSC 07MSC 08NAC 09MSsC 10MSC 11MSC WW15 14MSC 15MoeF 17c.nats Mcllroy, Gary
23Moe 24C_Nats Mcllroy, Gary 2
00Midw 01Midw 01GWB 02Midw 03Mid 04Mid 04CcwW 07Mids 08Mids 09Mids 10Mids 11mids 12Mids 14Mids Meclntyre, Jim - A
07Mids 08Mids 09Mids 10Mids 11mids 12Mids 21Mids Mclntyre, Jim - B
01MSC 01MFM 02MSsC 02MFM 03MSC WWwW12 04MSC 05MSC 06MSC 07MSC 08NAC 11MSC 15MSC Mclver, Rod
00TB McKaig, Matthew
82Nats 82NBWW 82NAC 82island 83Ww 83Nats 83island McKay, Bob
79Nats 79NBWW McKay, Dave
WW15 mckechnie, mike
62NBWW 63NBWW 64NBWW 67NBWW 68NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats 70NBWW McKellar, lan
92island 94island 95island McKenzie, Sharon
71INAC 71JB 71Pump 74NAC McKerlie, Bob/Scott
65Nats 65NAC 66Nats 66NAC 67Nats 67NBWW 67NAC 68Nats McKerracher, Duncan
67Nats 69NAC 70NAC 71INAC McKitterick, Bill
03island 03MSC 03MFM WWw12 Mclean, Don
11mids mcnally, tom
87MMac 90MMac 90Nats 95NAC 95WW9 98WW10 22Worlds McNamara, Mike
98JB 98Nats 98Pump McNeill, Scott
70NAC McNair, G.
64NBWW 67NBWW 68NBWW 69Nats 69NBCr 70NBWW 7INBWW 71INAC 72NBWW 73NBWW 7ANBWW 75NBWW 76NBWW 79NBWW 80NBWW 81WOnts 81INBWW 82NBWW 82NAC McNutt, Fred
84NBWW 05NBCR OrDRM O5TLPR McNutt, Fred 2
91island McPhail, Larry
69USNats 70NAC 71NAC 72NAC 73USNats 73Nats 73NAC 74NAC 75Nats 77Nats 77USNats McPhee, Dave
0O3Retreat 03USNats 04CW 04NAC 05nac McVey, Paul & lorrie
01Rally 01Crace Meara, Jim & Brenda
18tawas 19Mids 19LSC 19C Cup 19NAC 19US Nats 19CLYC 19Wow 19HOT 20Mids 20WoW 21AGM 21Kerr 21Tawas 21WoW 210BD 22Worlds 22RiverRace 22RockHall  22CLYC menzies peggy 01
22Fenton 22WoW 23Mids 23Annap 23Llansing 23RockH 23Tawas 23CLYC 23WoW 23Jim C 23WestRiv 24Mids 24Cook menzies peggy 02
03USNats Merchan, David
Olisland 01NAC 01MSC 01MFM 01Pumpk 02ww 02TBay Merrill, Wally
75USNats Messick, Harry
77USNats 78USNats 0O3Retreat 04CW 05mid O5usnats Odretreat OS5retreat 06Mids Metcalf, Morris
63USNats 66Chi 68USNats 70USNats Meyer, Dick
19CLYC 21ClarkL 21WoW 22CLYC 22WoW 23CLYC 24CLYC Meyer, Marc
60Nats 61Nats 61Cruise R 62Nats Middleton, Keith
01Www 01JB Miethig, Mike
70Nats Millar, Don
16warm.w miller george
66NAC Miller, G.

77NAC Miller, Jim
19Mids 19HOT 20Mids 21ChCr 21Kerr 22Worlds 22RiverRace 22RockHall Miller, Paul
03CNats Mills, Amanda
82Mac 02CNats 03CNats 040nts WW12 Mills, Brian
65USNats Mills, D.M.
02CNats 03CNats WW12 Mills, Judy
73WW 75L0C Mills, Ross
62NBWW 70NBWW Milne, Don
12Mids minson, betty
01Midw 03Mid 06Mids 07Mlds 08Mids 09Mids 11mids 12Mids Minson, Butch
13HOT 13MC mitchell, jon
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mitchill john 17Isc
Moffatt, Ryan?Rick? 70NAC
Mogford, Seymour 63NAC
Mohler, Kyle 99island
Monkman, E. 71INBWW
Montondo, Sam 04Mid
monville terry 17usnats
Moody, Mike 19Wow
Moogk-Soulis, Graham 15WwW
moon, tom 12NAC
Moore, William 89LSSA
Moring, Dave 07Mlds
Morphy, David 87WOnts
Morse, Peter 95NAC
Morysiak, Ed 04island
Moseley, Ben 02WBag
Moseley, Rebecca 02JB
Moseley, Robin 02JB
Moseley, Sally 02JB
mosher, robert 08clyc
mosher, robert 2 12DRM
mosher, robert 3 22Fenton
Munro, Scott 82JB
Murphy, Gary 01Midw
murphy, greg 08Mids
Murray, 75USNats
Musgrave, Ken 80WwW
Mycroft, Jay 98Pump
Myles, lan 23LDSC
Nelson, Bill 69NBCr
Nelson, Lisa & David 03Rally
nelson, rick 10Mids
nethercott, ken o6WwW
Netherton, Doug 1 79island
Netherton, Doug 2 83NBWW
Netherton, Doug 3 040nts
Newland, Bea 22Worlds
Newton, Greg 81LSSA
Niccolai, Armand 96USNats
Nichols, Al 1 93wWw
Nichols, Al 2 99WBag
Nichols, Al 3 06CN
Niles, Doug 73NBWW
Noble, Ken 21Chester
Nolze, Hans 63NAC
Oakden, G. 73Nats
O'Connell, John-Joe 1 88Nats
0'Connell, John-Joe 2 90island
0'Donnell, Nigel 22Worlds
o'friel, henry WW15
Ohs, Wendell 68USNats
Olson, Mark Olclyc
Olthouse, Ray 77USNats

71NAC
64NAC

05mid

19CLYC

08Mids
88WOnts
95WW9
WWwW12

02WBag
02WBag

09clyc
12NAR
22WoW

80LOC
99Jamb

69Nats
O4i.rally

06CN
80WW
83WOnts
WW12
23Mids
81WOnts
97USNats
93Nats
ooww
07WW
74NBWW
22Chester
64NAC

88LSSA
90clyc

22Cedark
69USNats

78USNats

72WW

64Nats 65NAC 66NAC
13Mids 09mids 10mids
91WOnts 94WOnts 95W&B
06island

09F120 09ChCr 10clyc
12AGM 13i.rally 13BOD
23Wisl 23LDR 24lans
80Nats 8ONBWW 81WW
99WBag 99island 99Pump
O5rally 06NAR 07NAR
o7wWw 08CN o8ww
8ONBWW 80NAC 80island
83island 84WOnts 84NBWW
04Pump 05cnats 05onts
82WOnts 82Nats 82NAC
98clyc 99USNats 99NAC
94JB 95WW 95JB
00JB 00WBag 0ONAC
08AGM 08NAC 08CN
76NBWW 77INBWW 78NAC
23Chester

88WOnts 88last 88NAC
90Pump 91USNats 91NAC
22Worlds

95USNats 13NAC

79NAC 80USNats 81NAC

11mids
95WOnts

10LL
13LL

81Nats
00CNats

08i.rally

noww

80Pump
84island
O5NBCR

83WOnts
99clyc
95Nats
01WwW
08WW
90island

88clyc
9lisland

82l.orion

12mids
95WW9

10NAR

15clyc

09NAR

11wWwW
81WwW
85JB

05DRM

00USNats
95NAC
01JB
09AGM
95W&B

89WW
91clyc

83USNats

14mids

10ChCr
17Isc

10NAR

12Www
81Nats
85L0C

O5TLPR

95WW9
01Pumpk
o9ww

89Nats
91Pump

83NAC

15mids

11clyc
16rally

12NAR

13wWww
81LSSA
85WOnts

05msc

96WW
02ww
noww

89JB
97clyc

84USNats

16mids

11LL
17rally

13i.rally

WW15
81WOnts
85island
05pumpk

96Nats
02NCR
11ww

89LSSA

85NAC

17mids

11NAC
18rally

21WoW

14WWater
81INBWW
87Nats
070nts

96TSInv
02CNats
13CNats

89WOnts

18mids

11Pump
19rally

15WwW
81lisland
87NAC
07Pump

96NBWW
03WWater
13ww

89NAC

19mids

11EW
19LDR

17pumpk
81Pump
87island

96NAC
03NCR
WwW15

89NBWW

20Mids

11ChCr1
19CLYC

léwarmw
82WW
00Cruise

97WW
04ww
13AGM

89island

21Mids

12BOD
19Wow

17warm.w
82LSSA
00WOnts

97WOnts
04JB
14WWater

89clyc

22Worlds

12clycsum

21Hermit

18warm.w
82WOnts
030nts

98WW
04CN
15MSC

0ww

12clyc
21Tawas

82Nats
03NAC

98Nats
04CR
15ww

90LSSA

12LL
21WoW

82NAC
03MSC

98WOnts
WW12

17warm.w

90USNats

12NCR 12CDR
22Lansing 22CLYC
82island 82Pump
03Pumpk 04CN
99WW 99JB
05ww 06WW
18warm.w

90WOnts 90NAC

mitchill john
Moffatt, Ryan?Rick?
Mogford, Seymour
Mobhler, Kyle
Monkman, E.
Montondo, Sam
monville terry
Moody, Mike
Moogk-Soulis, Graham
moon, tom
Moore, William
moring dave
Morphy, David
Morse, Peter
Morysiak, Ed
Moseley, Ben
Moseley, Rebecca
Moseley, Robin
Moseley, Sally
mosher, robert
mosher robert 02
mosher robert 03
Munro, Scott
Murphy, Gary
murphy, greg
Murray,
Musgrave, Ken

Mycroft, Jay

Myles, lan

Nelson, Bill
Nelson, Lisa et al
nelson, rick
nethercott, ken
Netherton, Doug 1
Netherton, Doug 2
Netherton, Doug 3
Newland, Bea
Newton, Greg
Niccolai, Armand
Nichols, Al 1
Nichols, Al 2
nichols al 03

Niles, Doug

Noble, Ken

Nolze, Hans
Oakden, G.
0O'Connell, John-Joe
0O'Connell, John-Joe 2
O'Donnell, Nigel
o'friel, henry

Ohs, Wendell
Olson, Mark

Olthouse, Ray
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Onno, Tom
Oosterhof, Ted
ormseth, paul
o'sullivan kevin 01
O'Toole,
Oxenham, Laurie
Oxley, ?

Page, K.

Paget, Ray 1
Paget, Ray 2
Paget, Rex 1
Paget, Rex 2
palac, don
Park, Randy 1
Park, Randy 2
Park, Randy 3
Park, Randy 4
Parker, Don 1
Parker, Don 2
Parker, Don 3
Parks, Bob
Patterson, Bill
Patterson, Len
Payne, Trevor
Peacock, Jim
Pearce, ?
Pearce, Bud
pearl sam 01

Pearson, John

Pedersen, Annemarie

Pedersen, Charlotte
Pedersen, Chris
Pedersen, Chris 2
Pedersen, Ivan 1
Pedersen, Ivan 2
Pedersen, Ivan 3
pedersen, jim
Pedersen, Sarah
Pedersen, Suzanne
peereboom lars 01

Pegler, Kevin

Pegler, Shirley/Steph/Drew

Pendleton, Arnold
Penniman, John
Perkins, Peter
Perme, Eugene
perry, raewyn

Pert, Mike

Peters, Robin
Petherick, Terry
petrolito katherine
Pfannkuche, Bastian

Pichora, M.

90WOnts
90island
11EW
16mids
74NBWW
64Chi
79Nats
74Nats
92)B
95NAC
87JB
91NAC
09NAR
88Nats
91LSSA
94LSSA
00Pump
79Nats
86Nats
93USNats
80Nats
91USNats
74Nats
77Nats
65USNats
81WW
73NBWW
18mids
86NBWW
99WBag
02Rally
93island
00WOnts
81Nats
99WBag
04i.rally
13HOT
04r.hall
02Rally
17Isc
91lisland
93NBWW
62NAC
77USNats
82island
63NAC
08Pumpk
95NAC
75JB
86WOnts
17c.nats
05island
83WOnts

90MSC

65Nats

75FallR
92Nats
95WW9
87Pump
91island

88WOnts
91WOnts
94WWQ

79NAC
86NAC
93Pump
80NBWW

7ANBWW
78island

65l.orion

74NBWW
87Nats
99island

95island
00WBag
81LSSA
99island
05cnats
13r.hall
07RR
O4i.rally
19LSC
92LSSA
02Rally

81USNats

64NAC
o8ww
95WW9
75Pump
87Nats

05cnats

91LSSA

65NAC

92USNats
96Nats
88JB
91Pump

88NAC
91WBag
94WOnts

80Nats
86WW6
94WW
81Nats

74NAC
79island
66USNats

76NBWW

87WOnts
99FC

96WBag
00NAC
82Nats
99FC
11INAC

07r.hall

22Lansing 23Lansing

92WOnts
03Rally

65NAC
09AGM

76Pump
88WOnts

9lisland

66Nats

92WBag
97)B
88Nats

89WW
91NAC
94island

80WWwW4
87Nats
94)B
81WOnts

75NBWW
80Nats
66NAC

88LOC
00Cruise

97W&B
o0omsc
82island
00Jamb
12island

08r.hall

92Last
O4i.rally

66USNats
09CN

77Pump
89Nats

93LSSA 99island
65NBWW 66NBWW
92Pump 93WBag
88NBWW 88Pump
88JB 89Nats
9lisland 91MSC
95W&B 95Nats
80USNats 81Nats
87NAC 87Pump
94Nats 9AWWQ
8lisland

76Nats

88Nats 90MSC
O0ONAC 0Oisland
97Nats 97WBag
00island 01CNats
83Nats 83island
00CNats 00Cruise
12CN 13CNats
08i.rally 10r.hall
93NBWW 93classic
Ww12

66NAC

09NCR 09DRM
77)B

89WOnts 91Nats

Olisland

66NAC

93classic

89WwW

89LSSA

91Pump

95LSSA

81USNats

88USNats
94NAC

91MSC
00WOnts

98W&B
Olisland
93island
00WOnts

11r.hall

93island

09TLPR

91WOnts

93island 93Pump
88JB 89Nats
89WOnts 89NAC
2WW 92Nats
95WOnts 95WBag
81NAC 81l.orion
88NAC 88clyc

94Pump 95JB

99WOnts O4island
98WB 98NAC
01FC 02ww
95island 96WBag
00WBag 00NAC
12r.hall 13r.hall
95WOnts 02Rally
o9ww 10WW
9INBWW 92WOnts

94WW

89NAC

89island

92LSSA

95NAC

82Nats

89NAC
95Nats

99WaBalls
02NAC
97W&B
oomsc

14Mids

03Rally

11CDR

94JB

89Pump

90MMac

92WOnts

95WW9

82l.orion

89Pump
95NAC

99JB
03NAC
97Nats
0Oisland

18r.hall

O4i.rally

11INCR

94Nats

90USNats

90ww

92WBag

95island

83Nats

90NAC
95WW9

99CNats
03WB

97WBag
01CNats

16mids

WWw12

11DRM

94WWQ 94NAC
90WBag 90NAC
90LSSA 90WOnts
92island 92Pump
96WOnts 96TSInv
83USNats 83NAC
91Nats 91NAC
96Nats 97Pump
99Cruise 990nts
05cnats 11INAC
98W&B 98WB

Olisland 01FC

05DRM

11TLPR 11ww

94WBag

90island

90WBag
93LSSA
96NAC

84Nats
92WW
98USNats

99WBag
12island
98NAC
02ww

94Pump

90Last

90NAC
93WOnts
97Nats

84USNats
92JB
11LL

99island
12CN
99WaBalls
02Rally

95WW

90Pump

90island
93WBag
98WOnts

84NAC
92Nats

99FC
13CNats
99JB
02NAC

95JB

91WW

90Last

93island

98WBag

85Nats
92WW8

00Jamb

99CNats
03NAC

95Nats

91JB

90MSC

94WW

98NAC

85USNats
93Nats

00CNats

99Cruise
03wB

95USNats

91WBag

91Nats

94Nats

O0ONAC

85NAC
93NAC

00Cruise

990nts
O4island

Onno, Tom
Oosterhof, Ted
ormseth, paul
o'sullivan kevin 01
O'Toole,
Oxenham, Laurie
Oxley, ?

Page, K.

Paget, Ray
Paget, Ray 2
Paget, Rex
Paget, Rex 2
palac, don
Park, Randy
Park, Randy 2
Park, Randy 3
Park, Randy 4
Parker, Don
Parker, Don 2
Parker, Don 3
Parks, Bob
Patterson, Bill
Patterson, Len
Payne,
Peacock, Jim
Pearce, ?
Pearce, Bud
pearl sam 01

Pearson, Jack

Pedersen, Annemarie

Pedersen, Charlotte
Pedersen, Chris
Pedersen, Chris 2
Pedersen, Ivan
Pedersen, Ivan 2
Pedersen, Ivan 3
pedersen, jim
Pedersen, Sarah
Pedersen, Suzanne
peereboom lars 01
Pegler, Kevin
Pegler, Shirley et al
Pendleton, Arnold
Penniman, John
Perkins, Peter
Perme, Eugene
perry, raewyn
Pert, Mike

Peters, Robin
Petherick, Terry
petrolito katherine
Pfannkuche, Bastian

Pichora, M.
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Pierce, Jack 64NAC 65USNats 65l.orion
pilling 01 05cnats 05onts O5NBCR
pilling 02 09CDR 09NCR 09DRM
pilling 03 11CDR 11INCR 11DRM
pilling 04 WWw15 13AGM 13NAC
pilling 05 15TLPR 15Pumpkin  15WW
pilling 06 16ldr 16drm 16tlpr
pilling 07 21PSC 210nts 22Worlds
Pinault, Paul 0O5onts 070nts 080nts
Pintar, Ed 68NAC 69NAC

Pirko, Eugene 79island 8ONBWW 80NAC
Platt, Dave 1 99WBag 99MSC 0O0CNats
Platt, Dennis 1 92WW 92JB 92Nats
Platt, Dennis 2 94island 94clyc 94MSC
Plug, Marcel 01CNats O1lisland 02ww
Pocock, John 1 781B 78NBWW 78Pump
Pocock, John 2 83JB 83Nats 83NBWW
Pocock, John 3 86island 86Pump 87JB
Pocock, John 4 91INBWW 91WBag 92Nats
Polyblank, Guy 18Hermit | 24Hermit

Poosch, Don 02Mid 03Mid

Poppert, Art 66USNats 68USNats 70USNats
pouliot ian 01 16¢clyc 17clyc 18mids
Prestgard, Lloyd 68NAC 68USNats

price, mallory 06USNats

Price, T. 74WW

Prince, Doug 74WW 74Nats 75WW
Princing, Chris 02TBay 13NAC 17usnats
Princing, Jennifer 01NAC 02TBay 04NAC
Princing, Matt 01NAC 03USNats 13NAC
Principe, Dominick 83NAC 84USNats 84NAC
Priolo, R. 69NBCr 69Nats 7INBWW
Prokop, Ray 97MSC

pugh dave/anne 01 12CN 12MSC 13NAC
pugh dave/anne 02 150nts 15NA 15BOD
pugh dave/anne 03 16onts 16msc 17AGM
pugh dave/anne 04 18tawas 18warm.w 18c.nats
pugh dave/anne 05 210nts 22AGM 22Worlds
pugh dave/anne 06 24Mids 24AGM 24Heist
Pursey, Stuart 01WO 02CNats

Purtle, Chris WW12

Purtle, Jim 81Nats

Quantock, Bill 64NAC 64Nats

Quayle, B. 69USNats

Radlick, Jim 76USNats 77USNats 77NAC
Rae, John 74)B 75JB 75Nats
Rahn, Alex 1 80wWw4 95WW 95W&B
Rahn, Alex 2 97W&B 97WW 97JB
Rahn, Alex 03 99JB 99Jamb 99CNats
Rahn, Alex 04 01CNats 01WOnts 01USNats
Rahn, Alex 05 12BOD 12CN 12IndS
Rahn, Krista 03JB 13WW

Rahn, Peter 1 80wWw4 95WW 95W&B

66USNats
05DRM
09TLPR
11TLPR
140nts
16agm
16onts
22WWater
09Mids

81Nats
01MFM
93WW
94Pump
02island
79Nats
83Pump
87Pump
92Pump

16nac

79Nats

13NAC

85USNats

13Worlds
15Mids
17mids
18msc

22Lansing

77l.orion
75Pump
95JB
97Nats
99USNats
01NAC
12MsC

95JB

66NAC
O5TLPR
090nts
110nts
14USNats
18agm
17onts
22CNats

81INBWW
02WBag
93JB
95WW
02NAC
79WW
84WW
88JB
93Nats

17pumpk

14USNats

85NAC

14Mids
15MoeF
17warm.w
19AGM
22Kerr

78USNats

95Nats
97USNats
99Cruise
01Pumpk
12NAC

95Nats

67NAC
07CR
09Pumpk
11Pump
14CNats
16bod
18onts
22LDR

81lisland
02MSC
93Nats
95NAC

79JB
84)B
88Nats
93Pump

17usnats

16nac

86USNats

14USNats
15MSC
17c.nats
19Mids
22CNats

79NAC

95WOnts
97WOnts
990nts
02JB
13CNats

95WOnts

68NAC
07CDR
10NAC
11ww
14AGM
18bod
16pumpk
22Killbear

82WOnts
02MFM
93LSSA
95WW9

79NBWW
84Nats
88Last

86NAC

14NAC
15LDR
17nac
19LSC
22NAC

80USNats

95WBag
97TSInv
99WBag
02CNats
WW15

95WBag

68USNats
07DRM
10CDR
11INAR
14WWater
17Isc

17pumpk

22Pumpkin

82Nats
03NAC
93NAC
95island

79Pump
84NBWW
88NBWW

86WW6

14AGM
15DRM
171dr

19BOD
22CLYC

95NAC
97WBag
99NAC
02Pumpk
13CNats

95NAC

69USNats 71USNats Pierce, Jack
07TLPR 070nts 07Pump 08Mids 08NAC 08CN 08NCR 08TLPR 080nts 08Pumpk 09CN 09MSC Pilling, Sue
10NCR 10DRM 10TLPR 100nts 10Pump 10wWw 10NAR 11AGM 11CN 1lclyc 11MSC 11INAC pilling/romaniuk 2
12MSC 12NAC 12NCR 12CDR 12DRM 120nts 12ww 12AGM 13BOD 13CNats 13Pump 13wWw pilling/romaniuk 3
14LDR 14DRM 14TLPR 14)B 14Pumpk 15CN 150nts 15NA 15AGM 15BOD 15LDR 15DRM pilling/romaniuk 4
18Isc 16c.nats 17c.nats 18c.nats 17clyc 18r.hall 18mids 16nac 17nac 171dr 18ldr 16cdr pilling 5
16warm.w 17warm.w 18warm.w 19C Nats 190nts 19rally 19LDR 19NAC 19Pumpk 21AGM 21LDR 21WWater  pilling sue 06
23WarmW | 23Pump 24Mids 24AGM pilling sue 07

Pinault, Paul

Pintar, Ed
82island 83island 84Nats Pirko, Eugene
03WB 03MSC WW12 05island 05cnats 09AGM 09CN 11MSC Platt, Dave
93USNats 93clyc 93Pump 94WW 94JB 94Nats 94LSSA 94WwWQ 94NAC 94WOnts 94NBWW 94USNats Platt, Dennis 1
95clyc 96WOnts 97USNats 99clyc O0ONAC Platt, Dennis 2

Plug, Marcel
80WW 80JB 80Nats 80Ww4 80NAC 80Pump 82JB 82Nats 82NBWW 82NAC 82Pump 83WW Pocock, John 1
85WW 85JB 85L0C 85Nats 85NBWW 85WOnts 85Pump 86JB 86Nats 86NAC 86WW6 86NBWW Pocock, John 2
88Pump 88JB 89Nats 89Pump 90JB 90USNats 90NBWW 90WBag 90NAC 90Pump 91WW 91Nats Pocock, John 3

Pocock, John 4

Polyblank, Guy

Poosch, Don

Poppert, Art

pouliot ian

Prestgard, Lloyd

price, mallory

Price, T.

Prince, Doug

Princing, Chris

Princing, Jennifer

Princing, Matt
87USNats 87NAC 88USNats 88clyc 89NAC 90USNats 90clyc 91USNats 92USNats 94Nats 94NAC Principe, Dominick

Priolo, R.

Prokop, Ray
14BOD 14WWater ~ 14LDR 14DRM 140nts 14MSC 14Moe 14MSC 14Pumpk 15CNats 15USNats 15AGM pugh, dave/anne
15Www 16AGM 16mids 16warm.w 16c.nats 16NAC 16rally 16bod 16cdr 16ldr 16drm 16tlpr pugh 2
17bod 17msc 17Isc 17onts 17moe 17usnats 18AGM 18mids 18bod 18Isc 18onts 18r.hall pugh dave.anne 03
19C Nats 19NCGC 190nts 19C Cup 19NAC 19US Nats ~ 19MSC 19CLYC 19WoW 20Mids 21AGM 21LDR pugh dave/anne 04
22Fenton 23Mids 23Lansing 23WarmW  |23LDSC 23MSC 23CNats 23Tawas 23Fenton 23Pump 23HOT 23Jim C pugh dave/anne 05

pugh dave/anne 06

Pursey, Stuart

Purtle, Chris

Purtle, Jim

Quantock, Bill

Quayle, B.

Radlich, Jim

Rae, John?
95WW9 95Pump 96WW 96JB 96Nats 96WOnts 96TSInv 96WBag 96NAC 96NAC 96island 96Pump Rahn, Alex 1
97Pump 98WW 98W&B 98JB 98Jam 98Nats 98USNats 98WOnts 98WBag 98NAC 98Pump 99WW Rahn, Alex 2
99Pump ooww 00TB 00JB 00CNats 00Cruise 00WOnts 00USNats 00NAC 00Pump 01wWwW 01JB Rahn, Alex 03
03CW 030nts 03NAC 04CW 04TB 040nts WW12 O5usnats 08Mids 09Mids 10Mids 11mids Rahn, Alex 04
13Mids WW15 14Mids 15Mids Rahn, Alex 05

Rahn, Krista
95WW9 95Pump 96WW 96JB 96Nats 96WOnts 96TSInv 96WBag 96NAC 96NAC 96island 96Pump Rahn, Peter 1
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Rahn, Peter 2 97W&B 97WW 97JB
Rahn, Peter 3 99JB 99Jamb 99CNats
Rahn, Peter 4 01CNats 01WOnts 01USNats
Rahn, Peter 5 10Mids 11mids 12BOD
rainville, kim 08CN 08NCR 09NCR
Ramales, Chris 01JB

ramsay, scott 09AGM 09Pump 10AGM
ramsay, scott 2 16AGM 17AGM 18AGM
ramsay, scott 3 22WWater  22NAC 22Pumpkin
Rand, Paul 77USNats 77NAC 79NAC
rankin, kevin 07Mids 08Mids

Reardon, Pat 03Mid

Reaume, Charlie 83USNats 84USNats 84NAC
Rechtshaffer, Bert 76USNats

Redwin, Roger 1 80WwW 80CNats 80island
Redwin, Roger 2 33wWw 83JB 83Nats
Redwin, Roger 3 86JB 86Nats 86NAC
Reed, Dave 75l.orion

Reed, Tom 0lclycYC

Reedy, Bob 69USNats 70USNats 71NAC
Reeser 23Mids 23Lansing

Reeve, 75Nats

Reid, Andy 83Nats 84Nats 86NBWW
reid, gordon WW15

Remter, Skip 80Nats 80wWw4 80USNats
Rendell, Dick 68NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats
Renes, Bert 74)B 75)B 75Pump
Reskey? 73NBWW

Reulbach, Jack 64NAC 65NAC 66USNats
Reynolds, Roy 70Nats

richards shelley 01 17c.nats

Richards, Nels 64NAC 65USNats 67NAC
Richardson, Beth 85Nats

Richardson, Bob 69NBCr 69Nats

Richardson, David O5TLPR 06CDR 07CR
Richardson, David 2 11NCR 11DRM 11TLPR
Richardson, David 3 15CDR 15WwW 17agm
Richardson, David 4 23Warmw 23LDSC 19C Nats
Richardson, Grant 64Nats 67NatCap 70Nats
Richardson, J. 66NBWW 67NBWW 68NBWW
Richardson, Katie 210riental 22CedarkK 22Kerr
Richardson, Shelley 15MSC

Richenbach, 73NBWW

Riddell, Roy 1 74)B 74WW 7ANBWW
Riddell, Roy 2 79WW 79NBWW 79island
Riddell, Roy 3 86WW 87WW 87Nats
Rider, 68USNats

Ridout, Carl 77INBWW 78NBWW

Rifa, Joe 86Nats 86island 87Nats
Ring, Sean & Quinn 0O3Retreat 04CW 04NAC
Risely, Roy 7INBWW 72Nats 74NBWW
Ritchie, Brian 06AGM 06NAR

Ritchie, Knox 94island 96NAC 96island

97Nats 97USNats 97WOnts
99USNats 99Cruise 990nts
01NAC 01Pumpk 02JB
12CN 12IndS 12Mids
09DRM 09TLPR 10CDR
10Pump 1o0ww 11AGM
19AGM 17c.nats 18c.nats
23Moe 23Pump 24AGM
85USNats 87USNats 88USNats
80Turk 80NAC 80NBWW
83WOnts 84WW 84JB
86WOnts 86WW6 86WW6
72NAC 73NAC 74Nats
86island 87island 88Nats
80NAC

70NBWW 71INBWW

76Pump 77)B 78)B
66NAC 69USNats

69USNats

07CDR 07DRM 07Pump
12NAC 12NCR 12CDR
18c.nats 17agm 18agm
22WWater  22CNats 22NAC
70NBWW 71INBWW 72NBWW
220BD 22CedarK 23AlIRun
74NAC 75island 75WW
80WW 80Nats 80NBWW
05ww 09NAR 10NAR
97W&B 97Nats 98W&B

97TSInv 97WBag 97Pump 98WW
99WBag 99NAC 99Pump o0owWw
02CNats 02Pumpk 03CW 03JB
12MSC 12NAC 13ww WW15
10NCR 10DRM 10TLPR 11CDR
11NAC 11Pump 11IWW 12MSC
16rally 171dr 18ldr 18onts
24C_Nats | 24NAC 24Heist | 24Pumpk
88clyc
81WW 81Nats 81LSSA 81WOnts
84Nats 84WOnts 84NBWW 84NAC
86NBWW 86island 87WW 87Nats
74WWI 74NAC 75NAC 76USNats
79Pump 80JB 81JB
08CN 08NCR 08TLPR 08Pumpk
12DRM 13CNats 13ww WW15
18c.nats 171dr 18ldr 16cdr
24C_Nats 240nts ‘
73NBWW  75NBWW  !4GC/USNats
23Kerr Blackbeard2
75NBWW 75NAC 75FallR 75l.orion
80NAC 80island 80Pump 81WW
11EW 12NAR 13i.rally 14Rally
99island

98W&B
00TB
030nts
13CNats
1INCR

12AGM

16warm.w

81INBWW
84island
87WOnts

76NAC

09CDR
14CNats
16ldr

76WW
81Nats

15Rally

98JB
00JB
03NAC
13Mids
11DRM

13i.rally

17warm.w

81NAC
84Pump
87island

76WW2

09NCR
14LDR
16drm

76Nats
8lisland

16rally

98Jam
00CNats
04Ccw
14AGM
11TLPR

13CNats

18warm.w

82Nats
85Nats
87MMac

77USNats

09DRM
14CDR
16tlpr

76NAC

81l.orion

17rally

98Nats
00Cruise
04T8B
14Mids
12NCR

WW15
19C Nats

82LSSA
85NAC
04CN

77NAC

09TLPR
14DRM

16onts

76island
82WwW

18rally

98USNats
00WOnts
040nts
15Mids
12CDR

13Pump
190nts

82WOnts
85WOnts
WW12

78USNats

10NAC
14TLPR

17onts

77Nats
82JB

21Hermit

98WOnts
00USNats
WW12

12DRM

13Ww
19C Cup

82NBWW
85L0C
04Pump

12clyc

10CDR
14MSC

16warm.w

77TWW
82Nats

22Killbear

98WBag 98NAC
O0ONAC 00Pump
05mid O5usnats
14LDR 15LDR
13AGM 140nts
19Worlds 19MSC
82NAC 82island
85WW 85island
10NCR 10DRM
14Pumpk 150nts
17warm.w 18CNats
78WW 78NAC
82island 83Nats

98Pump
01wWw
08Mids

15DRM

15AGM
19Pumpk

83WWS5
85Pump

10TLPR
15NA
18MSC

78island
84Nats

9/9wWw
01JB
09Mids

15TLPR

150nts
21AGM

83UKNats
86WW

11CDR
15TLPR
18LDR

79Nats
85Nats

Rahn, Peter 2
Rahn, Peter 03
Rahn, Peter 04
Rahn, Peter 05
rainville, kim
Ramales, Chris
ramsay, scott
ramsay scott 02
ramsay scott 03
Rand, Paul
rankin, kevin
Reardon, Pat
Reaume, Charlie
Rechtshaffer, Bert
Redwin, Roger 1
Redwin, Roger 2
Redwin, Roger 3
Reed, Dave

Reed, Tom
Reedy, Bob
Reeser,

Reeve,

Reid, Andy

reid, gordon
Remter, Skip
Rendell, Dick
Renes, Burt
Reskey?
Reulbach, Jack
Reynolds, Roy
richards shelley
Richards, Nels
Richardson, Beth
Richardson, Bob
Richardson, David
Richardson, David
Richardson David
Richardson, David 4
Richardson, Grant
Richardson, J.
Richardson, Katie
Richardson, Shelley
Richenbach,
Riddell, Roy 1
Riddell, Roy 2
Riddell, Roy 3
Rider,

Ridout, Carl

Rifa, Joe

Ring, Sean & Quinn
Risely, Roy
Ritchie, Brian

Ritchie, Knox
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Rix, Stuart 95NAC 95WW9 Rix, Stuart

Robb, Candi 01Midw Robb, Candi
Roberts, ? 80WwW 81Nats Roberts, ?

Roberts, David 95NAC 95WW9 Roberts, David
Roberts, Owen 82Nats Roberts, Owen
Roberts, Ralph 99CNats 01Midw O4i.rally WW12 06NAR 08i.rally 11Ei.rallye 13i.rally WW15 22Cedark 22Wortlds Roberts, Ralph
Robertson, David 00Jamb Robertson, David
Robinson, Doug 60Nats Robinson, Doug
robinson, ian 13NAC robinson, ian
Robson, Becky WW12 Robson, Becky
Rocheleau, A. 69USNats Rocheleau, A.
Roffel, Dick 62Nats 64Brock Roffel, Dick

Rogers, Bill 1 76island 77Pump 78Nats 78WW 78NAC 78Pump 78island 79Nats 79WW 79LSSA 79NBWW 79NAC 79island 79Pump 80JB 80Nats 80wWw4 8ONBWW 80ONAC 80island Rogers, Bill

Rogers, Bill 2 80Pump 81WW 81JB 81Nats 81WOnts 81NBWW 8lisland 81Pump 82LSSA 82Nats 82NBWW 82NAC 82island 82Pump 83Nats 83NBWW 83WOnts 83island 84island 85WOnts Rogers, Bill 2
Rogers, Bill 3 85island Rogers, Bill 3
rogers, paul/wendy 13CNats 14CNats 14AGM 15CNats 15AGM 19NAC rogers, paul/wendy
Romano, Wendy 73NAC 7ANBWW 76NAC 78Nats Romano, Wendy
roney, steve 09NAR 09ChCr 10ChCr 13ChCr roney, steve
Rooney, Terry 97Pump Rooney, Terry
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18r.hall

85JB
88clyc
94)B
98WOnts
01NAC
09NCR

Schonborn, Julia 3
Schonborn, Julia 4
Schonborn, Julia 5
Schonborn, Julia 6
Schonborn, Julia 7
schonborn, julia 8
Schulte, Hal
Schwartz, Larry
schwarz, colin
Schwenger, Wally
Scott, Bob

scragg, ray

Scrine, Russ
Scudamore, James
Sears, Mike

Seigal, Dan
Senechal, Paul
Seraphinoff, Julie
Seraphinoff Julie
Seraphinoff Julie 03
Seraphinoff, Nick 1
Seraphinoff, Nick 2
Seraphinoff, Nick 3
Seraphinoff, Nick 4
Seraphinoff, Nick 5
Seraphinoff, Nick 6
Seraphinoff, Nick 7
Seraphinoff, Nick 8
Seraphinoff, Nick 9
seraphinoff nick 10
Seraphinoff, Dave
Seraphinoff, Nicky
Sevin, F.

Sewell, Jeff

donkin, shannon
Shaw, Terry

Sheer, Norm
Shepherd, Carl
Shepherd, Roger 1
Shepherd, Roger 2
Shepherd, Roger 3
Shepherd, Roger 4
Shepherd, Roger 5
Shepherd, Roger 6
Shepherd, Roger 7
Sheridan, Herb
sherratt les
Sherrick, Steve
Shou, Zen
Shulman, Gloria
Shute, George
Sibley, Richard et al

sigmund, mike
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silsbe, don
simenz, rod
simmonds, john
Simons, S.
Simpkins, Alan
Sims, Bryan 1
Sims, Bryan 2
Sims, Bryan 3
Sinclair, Ken

Sitar, T.

Slocum, Dave
Slocum, Sue
Slonetsky, Andrew
smethells, bill/nicole
smeulders, steve/seifert, pos
smith erik 01
Smith, Bourke
Smith, Brian (SCC),
Smith, Chip

smith, chuck/cathy
Smith, Don

Smith, L.

Smith, Neil
Smitha, Bob
Smyers, Bob
Smyth, Norm
Socha, Dick 1
Socha, Dick 2
Solway, Larry
Sorenson, Dale
Spademan, Ralph 1
Spademan, Ralph 2
Spaulding, ?
Spaulding, Bob
Spaulding, Tom
Spencer, Joe
Spirk, Richard
Spitz, Bob

Sproat, Hugh
Squires, Charlie
Stackpole,
Staines, Chris
Stanbridge, Bill 1
Stanbridge, Bill 2
Standeven, Peter
Stark, Jack
steelman lee 01
Steer, Bob 1
Steer, Bob 2
Steer, Bob 3
Steer, David
Stemen, Ken

Stevens, C.

1208BD
06MWest
06CDR
69USNats
WWwW12
81WW
83USNats
88LOC
76Kash
72NAC
87Nats
86Nats
22Killbear
11EW
09NAC
16clyc
66NBWW
72)B

82lo
10ChCr
76NAC
85USNats
21Alligator
66USNats
70NAC
71NCap
73NAC
80USNats
62NAC
75USNats
69NAC
79WW
68NAC
66USNats
62Nats
04CW
21CNats
65USNats
68NAC
88Pump
73NAC
82JB
82island
88JB
82NAC
88Pump
18cedar.k
87JB
91NAC
94\WBag
69NBCr
71USNats
82lo

130BD
09MidsW
06NCR

05ww

81Nats
83NAC
88Nats

73NAC
87WOnts
86NAC

16nac
67NBWW
72NAC
83USNats
11ChCr1

21Cinco
66NAC
73USNats

74Nats
83USNats
63NAC

70Nats
79NBWW

66NAC

21PSC
65NAC

88JB
75lo
82Pump
83JB
88Nats

89WwW

87Pump
91lisland
94Pump
69Nats

06DRM

81INBWW
83island
88WOnts

73NBWW

87NAC
86island

17clyc
68NBWW
72Pump
83NAC

21Kerr

74WWI

64NAC

70NBWW
79NAC

67NAC

22CNats

66USNats

92JB

83Nats

88island

88JB

88JB

91Pump

95WW
70Nats

07CR

82Ww
83Pump
88NAC

87Pump

87Nats

69NBCr
73Nats

21CNats

74NAC

64Nats

70island

68NAC

66Chi

83NBWW

88Last

89Pump

88Nats
92)B
95W&B
71Nats

07CDR

82JB
84WW
88USNats

87MMac

87WOnts

69Nats
73NAC

07DRM

82L0C
84JB

88NBWW

87MMac

21Blackbeard 21MCup

75USNats

70NAC

68USNats

66NAC

83island
88NBWW

0wWww

88NBWW
92Nats
95JB
71NAC

75Nats

71Nats

68Chi

84WW
89wWwW

90JB

88Pump

92USNats

95Nats

07TLPR

82LSSA
84Nats
88Pump

88Nats

21JohnB

75NAC

7INBWW

68USNats

84Nats
89Nats

89WW
92WBag
95USNats

08CN

82WOnts
84L0C
88MSC

88Last

22Worlds

76USNats

71NAC

70USNats

84L0C
89Last

88JB
92Pump
95WBag

160nts

82Nats
84WOnts
88JB

88NBWW

22MCup

76Nats

72NAC

84WOnts

89Nats
93WwW
95Pump

82NBWW 82NAC

84NAC 84island
89Nats 89WW?7
89Nats

22Blackbeard: 220BD

76NAC 76WW2

73Nats 73NBWW

84island 85Nats

89NAC 89Pump
93JB 93Nats
96JB 96Nats

82island 82Pump
84Pump 85L0C
89Pump 90WW

23AlIRun 23VISA

77Nats 77USNats

73island 74Nats

85WOnts 86Nats

90USNats 90WBag
93WBag 93classic
96Pump 97JB

83L0C
871B

78NAC

76NBWW

8718

90Pump
94JB

83WW5
88JB

80Ww4

79Nats

87island

91WBag
94NAC

silsbe, don
simenz, rod
simmonds, john
Simons, S.
Simpkins, Alan
Sims, Bryan

Sims, Bryan 2
Sims, Bryan 3
Sinclair, Ken

Sitar, T.

Slocum, Dave
Slocum, Sue
Slonetsky, Andrew
smethells, bill/nicole
smeulders, steve/seifert, |
smith erik

Smith, Bourke
Smith, Brian (SCC),
Smith, C.

smith, chuck/cathy
Smith, Don

Smith, L.

Smith, Neil
Smitha, Bob
Smeyers, Bob
Smyth, Norm
Socha, Dick 1
Socha, Dick 2
Solway, Larry
Sorenson, Dale
Spademan, Ralph 1
Spademan, Ralph 2
Spaulding, ?
Spaulding, Bob
Spaulding, Tom
Spencer, Joe
Spirk, Richard
Spitz, Bob

Sproat, Hugh
Squires, Charlie
Stackpole,
Staines, Chris
Stanbridge, Bill
Stanbridge, Bill 2
Standeven, Peter
Stark, Jack
steelman lee 01
Steer, Bob 1
Steer, Bob 2
Steer, Bob 3
Steer, David
Stemen, Ken

Stevens, C.
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Stevens, Earl
Stevenson Bob 01
Stevenson Bob 02
Stevenson Bob 03
Stevenson, Brian
Stewart, A.
Stewart, Andrew
Stewart, Rob
Stewart, S./E?
Stewart, Scott
Stiles, Bill

Stoffel, D.

Stone, Richard
Storer, Richard
Storey, Tim
Stratton, R.

Straub, Al

Straus,

Strauss, Peter
Strauss, Quentin
strauss, simon
Stubbs, Eric 1
Stubbs, Eric 2
Styan, Eric

Sulis, Ed

Sundell, Joe
Surian, N.
sussman, david
Svarre,Sgren
Svensson, Robert
Svirklys, Fred
Swan,

Swayze, J.

Sweet, Linda/Pat 1
Sweet, Linda/Pat 2
Sweet, Linda/Pat 3
Tafel, Dick
Taggart, Bob

Tait, Colin

Tait, Ed

Takacz, Zoltan
talberg, greg
Tanner, Brian
Tasker, Peter

Tate, Jesse & Carolyn
Tatton, Doug
taylor, allan
Taylor, Duane
Taylor, Jack

Taylor, Mark/Paul 1
Taylor, Mark/Paul 2
Taylor, Mark/Paul 3

Taylor, Mark/Paul 4

81lo

00Jamb 01FC 02MmSsC 08island 09AGM
14AGM 150nts 15NAC 15AGM 15Rally
23CNats 24AGM | 24C_Nats | 24NAC | 24Hermit
03Mid

82Nats

99MSC 99island 00CNats

89NBWW

71INBWW 72NBWW 73NBWW 74NBWW

85NAC

70USNats

69USNats

95NAC 95WW9 98WW10

78Nats

86NAC

62NAC 63NAC

73USNats 75NAC

74NAC

76NAC

95NAC 95WW9 98WW10 Ww15 22Worlds
13BOD WW15 13CNats 22Worlds

66Nats 67Nats 67NBWW 67NAC 68island
73Nats 73NAC 73NBWW 73island 74Nats
22WWater

78NBWW 79NBWW 81INBWW 82NBWW 83NBWW
69USNats 70USNats

90island

11EW

WW15

OlclycYC

63NAC 64NAC 64Nats

68USNats

68Nats

70NAC 72WW 72NAC 73WW 73)B
76WW 76JB 76L0C 76Nats 76NAC
79Nats 79WW 79LSSA 79NAC 79island
66NBWW 67NBWW 68NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats
78NAC 79Nats 79WW 80Nats 8ONBWW
02ww 02island

97W&B 97Nats 97classic 98NAC 99WBalls
03NAC 03MSsC 04TB WWw12

12LL

91WW 91Nats 91WBag

76island

14Ches 14MCup 14Mids

14AGM

12HOT 13HOT 12MC 13MC 15MCup
89NAC 90NAC 91NAC

85Nats 85WOnts 86WW 86Nats 86LOC
89LSSA 90WOnts 90island 91lisland 92island
96JB 96Nats 96WOnts 96TSInv 97JB
04TB 04CN 040nts Ww12 04NAC
11CN 11INAC 12CN 12MSC 12NAC

09CN

17agm

69NBCr
74NAC

85NBWW

73NAC

76NBWW

80JB

82Nats

01TB

86WOnts
94Nats
97WOnts
05msc

12AGM

10island

18agm

69Nats
75island

88NBWW

73NBWW
76Pump
80Nats

84island

02TB

86NBWW
94LSSA
97NAC
06NAC
13BOD

10NAC

19agm

69island
76island

89NBWW

73island
76island
80WwW4

85Nats

02ww

94WWQ
97MSC
06MSC
WW15

11AGM
16ches

70LSSA
78NBWW

90NBWW

74WW
77Nats

85NBWW

02island

94NAC
98Nats
07CN
13AGM

11NAC

18c.nats

70NBWW

7ANBWW
77USNats

85island

02NAC

94WOnts
98WOnts
07NAC
15MSCPaul

12island
17nac

70island

74NAC

77INBWW

87Nats

02MSC

94USNats

00CNats
07MSC

17c.nats

12CN
17rally

71LSSA

75island
77NAC

87MMac

03MSC

94island
01MSC
08NAC

17pumpk

Stevens, Earl

Stevenson, Bob

Stevenson, Bob 2

Stevenson Bob 03
Stevenson, Brian
Stewart, A.
Stewart, Andrew
Stewart, Rob
Stewart, S./E?
Stewart, Scott
Stiles, Bill

Stoffel, D.

Stone, Richard
Storer, Richard
Storey, Tim
Stratton, R.
Straub, Al

Straus,

Strauss, Peter
Strauss, Quentin
strauss, simon
Stubbs, Eric
Stubbs, Eric2
Styan, Eric

Sulis, Ed

Sundell, Joe
Surian, N.
sussman, david
Svarre,Sgren
Svensson, Robert
Svirklys, Fred
Swan,

Swayze, J.

Sweet, Linda/Pat1
Sweet, Linda/Pat2
Sweet, Linda/Pat3
Tafel, Dick
Taggart, Bob

Tait, Colin

Tait, Ed

Takacz, Zoltan
talberg, greg
Tanner, Brian
Tasker, Peter?
Tate, Jesse & Carolyn
Tatton, Doug
taylor, allan
Taylor, Duane
Taylor, Jack
Taylor, Mark/Paul 1
Taylor, Mark/Paul 2
Taylor, Mark/Paul 3

Taylor, Mark/Paul 4
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Taylor, Mark/Paul 5 21CNats 22Killbear Taylor, Mark/Paul 5 82
Taylor, Paul (BHYC) 1 80JB 80Nats 80Turk 81WW 81Nats 81Pump 82WW 82JB 82WOnts 82Nats 82NBWW 82island 82Pump 83WW 83JB 83L0C 83NBWW 83USNats 83island 83Pump Taylor, Paul (BHYC)

Taylor, Paul (BHYC) 2 84WW 84JB 84Nats 84L0C 84WOnts 84NBWW 84NAC 84Pump 85WwW 85JB 85Nats 85NBWW 85island 86Nats 86LOC 87)B 88WW 88JB 88LOC 88USNats Taylor, Paul (BHYC) 2 40
Teal, 68USNats Teal, 1
tellschow susanna/steven ~ 10LL 11LL 11EW 13i.rally 15Rally tellschow susanna/steven 5
tellschow, susanna 10LL 11LL 11EW 13i.rally 17Isc 18lsc 16rally 17rally tellschow, susanna 8
tempelmans-plat, bernie 09NCR tempelmans-plat, bernie 1
Tennant, Bruce 63NAC Tennant, Bruce 1
Terry, Robert 81LSSA 81lisland 82LSSA 82NBWW 82island 83island 87island Terry, Robert 7
tewkesbury, ted 130BD tewkesbury, ted 1
Thomas, Hugh 1 69NBCr 69Nats 69island 70Nats 70NBWW 70island 70NAC 71Nats 7INBWW 71NAC 71)B 72Nats 72WW 72L0C 72NAC 72NBWW 73)B 73NAC 73NBWW 73island Thomas, Hughl

Thomas, Hugh 2 74)B 74Nats 7ANBWW 74ANAC 75JB 75island 75WwW 75L0C 75NBWW 75Nats 75NAC 75FallR 75Pump 75lo 76Nats 76NAC 76WW2 77Nats Thomas, Hugh2 38
Thompson, Archie 66USNats 66NAC 67NAC Thompson, Archie 3
Thompson, Bob 61Nats 62NAC 63Nats 63NAC Thompson, Bob 4
Thompson, Paul 73WW Thompson, Paul 1
Thompson, Ross 22WWater  22CNats 22Pumpkin ‘23WarmW 23LDSC ‘ZSMSC 23Tawas 24Heist 24Pumpk | 24CNats 24Cook Thompson, Ross 11
thorn peter 01 18ches 16mcup 17HOT 16mids 19Cinco 19NCGC 19blbd 19HOT 190BD 20MCup 20HOT 21Alligator ~ 21Cinco 21Kerr 21Blackbeard 210BD 22Worlds 22Blackbeard 22MCup 22Kerr thorn peter 01

thorn peter 02 22Blackbeard; 23MCup 23Kerr ‘ 24Cinco | 24Mayors ‘ thorn peter 02 25
Thwing, Don Il 01NAC 01Pumpk 02TBay 02Pumpk 03USNats 03Pumpk 04nac 05nac Thwing, Don Il 8
Tier, Bob 80Nats 80NBWW 80island 81Nats 81WOnts 81INBWW 82Nats 82NBWW 83Nats 84Nats Tier, Bob 10
tiffany, randy 09MidsW tiffany, randy 1
tighe, mike 05Mids 06Mids 10Mids 11mids 12Mids 13Mids 14Mids 15Mids 16mids 17mids 18mids 16solo 17solo 20Mids 20GWB tighe, mike 15
tillema, scott 07Mids 08Mids 12Mids 13Mids tillema, scott 4
Tomkins, Richard 76USNats Tompkins, 1
Tonkin, Hal 89WOnts 90WOnts 91WOnts 92WOnts 94WOnts Tonkin, Hal 5
Toohey-Reed, Michele 01TB Toohey-Reed, Michele 1
Toropov, Serge 22Killbear 22NAC Toropov, Serge 3
Tortosa, Mario 90NAC Tortosa, Mario 1
Tout, Lee 73USNats 73Nats Tout, Lee 2
Town, Dawn 1 82Nats 82NAC 89Nats 89NAC 89clyc 89Pump 90WW 90JB 90USNats 90WBag 90NAC 90Pump 91JB 91Nats 91LSSA 91USNats 91WOnts 91WBag 91NAC 91Pump Town, Dawn 1

Town, Dawn 2 92iB 92Nats 92USNats 92NAC 92Pump 93WwW 93JB 93Nats 93NAC 93WOnts 93WBag 93classic 93island 93Pump 94JB 94Nats 94LSSA 94WWQ 94NAC 94WOnts Town, Dawn 2

Town, Dawn 3 94USNats 94Pump 95WWwW 95W&B 95JB 95Nats 95LSSA 95USNats 95NAC 95WW9 95Pump 96WW 96JB 96Nats 96USNats 96WOnts 96TSInv 96NAC 96Pump 98Jam Town, Dawn 3

Town, Dawn 4 ooww 02Pumpk Town, Dawn 4

Town, Grant 1 89USNats 89NAC 90JB 90WBag 90NAC 90Pump 91JB 91LSSA 91USNats 91WOnts 91WBag 91INAC 91Pump 92JB 92Nats 92USNats 92NAC 92Pump 93WW 93JB Town, Grant 1

Town, Grant 2 93Nats 93NAC 93WBag 93classic 93island 93Pump 94JB 94Nats 94LSSA 94WWQ 94NAC 94WOnts 94USNats 94Pump 95WW 95W&B 95JB 95Nats 95LSSA 95USNats Town, Grant 2

Town, Grant 3 95NAC 95WW9 95Pump 96WW 96JB 96Nats 96USNats 96WOnts 96TSInv 96NAC 96Pump 97W&B 97WW 97JB 97Nats 97USNats 97WOnts 97NAC 97Pump 98WW Town, Grant 3

Town, Grant 4 98JB 98Jam 98Nats 98USNats 98WBag 98NAC 98Pump 99WwW 99JB 99Jamb 99CNats 99USNats 99Pump ooww 00JB 01ww 01JB 01NAC 01Pumpk 02)B Town, Grant 4 80
Town, Paul 02JB oewWw 06CN 06USNats Town, Paul

Town, Scott 1 82Nats 82NAC 89Nats 89NAC 89clyc 89Pump 90ww 90JB 90USNats 90WBag 90NAC 90Pump 91JB 91Nats 91LSSA 91USNats 91WOnts 91WBag 91INAC 91Pump Town, Scott 1

Town, Scott 2 92JB 92Nats 92USNats 92NAC 92Pump 93WW 93JB 93Nats 93NAC 93WOnts 93WBag 93classic 93island 93Pump 94JB 94Nats 94LSSA 94WWQ 94NAC 94WOnts Town, Scott 2

Town, Scott 3 94USNats 94Pump 95WW 95W&B 95JB 95Nats 95LSSA 95USNats 95NAC 95WW9 95Pump 96WW 96JB 96Nats 96USNats 96WOnts 96TSInv 96NAC 96Pump 97W&B Town, Scott 3

Town, Scott 4 97WW 97JB 97Nats 97USNats 97WOnts 97NAC 97Pump 98WW 98JB 98Jam 98Nats 98USNats 98WBag 98NAC 98Pump 99WW 99JB 99Jamb 99CNats 99USNats Town, Scott 4

Town, Scott 5 99Pump ooww 00JB o1ww 01NAC 01Pumpk 02JB 02Pumpk oeWW 06CN 06USNats Town, Scott 5 91
townsend, dirk 13CNats 14AGM townsend, dirk 2
Townsend, Tim 22Worlds Townsend, Tim 1
Trepal, Joe & Mary 99NAC 03Atwood 05rally Trepal, Joe & Mary 3
Trevail, Neil 24C_Nats ‘Trevail, Neil 1
Tripe, Phil 71INBWW 71NAC Tripe, Phil 2
Truckenbrodt, Joel 7INBWW 72NBWW 73NBWW 74ANBWW 74NAC 75NBWW 75Nats 76NBWW 11CDR 12NCR 12CDR 12DRM Truckenbrodt, Joel 12
trudeau evan 01 17mcup 17cayo.c 17govcup 16HOT 18HOT 170BD 17mids 17rally 18vagc 19Mids 19Cinco 19M Cup 19NCGC 19BIbd 20HOT 20HOT 21Kerr 22HOT Blackbeardl |23Kerr trudeau evan 01

trudeau evan 02 23Wisl 23LDR 23HOT 24West trudeau evan 02 24
Trussler, Paul 66NBWW 67NBWW 68NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats 70NBWW 7INBWW Trussler, Paul 7
tulloch iain/lesley 18ches 18mcup 180BD 18warm.w 19rally 19LDR 19HOT tulloch iain/lesley 7



Turnbull, Andy 1
Turnbull, Andy 2
Turnbull, Andy 3
Turnbull, Gord
Turner, clyciff
Turner, Gary
Turner, Scott
Tyrrell, Dick
Tyrrell, Roger
Under.hallill, Bud
Unger, Fred
Unwin, Roger
Uzelac, Mel

Valin, Ken

Van Brussel, Henry
van kampen 01
van kampen 02
van kampen 03
van kampen 04
van kampen 05
van Raalte, Arthur
Van Sickle, Greg
Van Twyver, Hank
Van Zeeland, Frans
VandenBroek, S.
Vandenham, Alex
VanderBeek,
VanderEyk
Vandermay, Bill/Ron
Vanderwerff, John
Vanderzwaag, Dick
Vassbotn, Rolf
Vendely, Thomas
Verhalen, Dick
Vermeyen, Charles
Verreault, Marc
Villanyi, Zoltan
Vitale,

Vogan, Elaine

Von Eschen, Kristin
Von Eschen, Mark
Waite,

Wwall, P.

Wallace Kit 1
Wallace Kit 2
Wallace Kit 3
Wallace Kit 4
Wallace Kit 5
Wallace Kit 6
Wallace, Dave
Wallace, Jamie
Wallace, Jim

wallace, mark

92Nats 92USNats
98WBag 98Pump
07Pump 08Pumpk
73NBWW 73island
61Nats
65Nats 65NAC
90NAC 91NAC
01NCcr
80USNats 81lo
70Pump 71INAC
68NAC 68USNats
99Jamb 99WBag
64NAC 65lo
62NBWW 63NBWW
O05NBCR 05DRM
06WW 06CN
12AGM 13AGM
15MoeF 15MSC
19C Nats 190nts
240nts | 24Pumpk
15Pumpkin
91Nats 91WOnts
02Midw 03Mid
19NCGC 20Mids
74WW
02CNats
75NAC
73island
63NAC 64WW
90Nats 90USNats
71NAC 72L0C
69NBCr 69Nats
0278 02island
62USNats
70USNats
15JBug 15Pumpkin
86island 90MSC
74NAC
22Worlds
Olisland 01Pumpk
01CNats 01MFM
68USNats
75WW 77TWW
98WOnts 98NAC
03NAC 03MSsC
09AGM 09MSC
12AGM 13i.rally
18agm 19agm
19LDR 19NAC
72NAC
65NAC 66NBWW
66NBWW
10ChCr 14Ches

92NAC
99JB
09Pumpk
74Nats

92Nats

82lo
71)B
69USNats

75lo
64NBWW
O5TLPR
07WW
13LL
15LDR
19C Cup

9INBWW
04Mid
20CayoC

67WW
90island
74Nats
7INBWW
03TB

02MFM

98island
O4cnats
09NAC
13NC.Cr
18bod
21AGM

67NBWW

92island
99CNats

23Pump

74ANBWW

83USNats
72Nats
69NAC

66NBWW
06CDR
osww
13WW
15DRM
19NAC

92WOnts

20MCup

68Nats
90Pump

72NBWW
03CNats

03MSC

99CNats
Odisland
09NAR
13CNats
17bod
21CNats

69NBCr

92Pump 94WW 94JB 94Nats 94NAC 95USNats 95WBag 95Pump 96Nats 96USNats 96island 96Pump 97WW 97Nats 97island
99island 99FC 99Pump 00WBag 0Oisland 00Pump 01Pumpk 02USNats 02WBag 03JB o3wB 04JB Odisland 04Pump 06CN
75Nats 75NAC

72JB 72Pump 73JB 74JB

70Nats 70USNats 70NAC

67NBWW 69NBCr 69Nats

06NCR 06DRM 06TLPR 07CR 07CDR 07DRM 07TLPR 09NCR

09AGM 09MSC 09Pumpk 09WW 10AGM 10MSC 10Pump 10WW 11AGM 11INAC 11Pump 11WW 12CN 12MSC 120nts
13CNats WW15 13Pump 140nts 14USNats 14CNats 14AGM 14WWater  14LDR 14DRM 14TLPR 14Moe 15CN 150nts 15NA
15TLPR 15Ww 16AGM 17agm 18agm 19agm 16c.nats 17c.nats 18c.nats 171dr 16rally 160nts 17pumpk léwarmw  17warm.w
19MSC 20Mids 21AGM 21LDR 21WWater  210nts 22Worlds 22WWater  22NAC 22Pumpkin | 23WarmW  23LDSC 23Moe 23Pump 24AGM
92WBag 93WOnts

2108BD 23Mids 23WiIsl 23LDR 23Jim C 24Cook

68NBWW

92JB 92Nats 92USNats 93JB 93Nats 93NAC 93Pump 96Pump 00Pump

73NBWW 74NBWW

03island 03NAC 04TB 04island Ww12 05cnats 07CN 07NAC 08island 09island 09CN

99island 00Jamb 00CNats 00Cruise 00WOnts O0ONAC 0Oisland 01CNats Olisland 027B 02ww 02island 02Rally 02NAC 03Rally
O4rally 04WW12 04msc 05cnats O5tarts 05island 05rally 06AGM 06NAC 06NAR 06MSC 07CN 07NAR 07Worlds 08NAC
10AGM 10island 10NAC 100nts 10NAR 10ChCr 11AGM 11CN 11MSC 11INAC 11INAR 12island 12CN 12MSC 120nts
WW15 13AGM 14USNats 14CNats 14Ches 14Rally 14AGM 14BOD 15CN 150nts 15NA 15AGM 15B0D 15Rally 16agm
16ches 16c.nats 17c.nats 18r.hall 17nac 16rally 17rally 18rally 160nts 17onts 18onts l6warm.w  19Worlds 19C Nats 190nts
210nts 22CNats 22Killbear 23Wisl 23LDR 23LDSC 23CNats 24AGM | 24C_Nats 24NAC 24Hermit

69Nats 70NBWW

98JB
06Pump

12wWw
15AGM

18warm.w

24C_Nats

03CNats
08i.rally
12NAR
17agm
19rally

Turnbull, Andy
Turnbull, Andy 2
Turnbull, Andy 3
Turnbull, Gord
Turner, cliff
Turner, Gary
Turner, Scott
Tyrrell, Dick
Tyrrell, Roger
Underhill, Bud
Unger, Fred
Unwin, Roger
Uzelac, Mel

Valin, Ken

Van Brussel, Henry
van kampen, leo
van kampen, leo 2
van kampen, leo 3
van kampen, leo 4
van kampen 05
van Raalte, Arthur
Van Sickle, Greg
Van Twyver, Hank
Van Zeeland, Frans
VandenBroek, S.
Vandenham, Alex
VanderBeek,
VanderEyk
Vandermay, Bill/Ron
Vanderwerff, John
Vanderzwaag, Dick
Vassbotn, Rolf
Vendely, Thomas
Verhalen, Dick
Vermeyen, Charles
Verreault, Marc
Villanyi, Zoltan
Vitale,

Vogan, Elaine

Von Eschen, Kristin
Von Eschen, Mark
Waite,

wall, P.

Wallace, Kit 1
Wallace, Kit 2
Wallace, Kit 3
Wallace, Kit 4
wallace kit 05
wallace kit 06
Wallace, Dave
Wallace, Jamie
Wallace, Jim

wallace, mark
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Wallace, Patsy 02Rally 03Rally O4i.rally
Wallace, Rachel 02Rally 03Rally 04i.rally
Waller Bill 04Ccw O5usnats

Waller George 01 94WWQ 97WBag 97island
Waller George 02 03NAC 03MSC 03MFM
waller george 03 16c¢.nats 17c.nats 17nac
Walroth, Chris 01TB 02TB 02NAC
Walsh, Alfred 60Nats

Wang, Phoebe 24AGM 24NAC

Ward, Bob 73island 74Nats 74NBWW
Waring, D. 67NAC 68USNats 69USNats
Warner, Gary 71NAC 73Nats 73NAC
zzWarner, Phil 76NAC 76WW2 80Ww4a
Warren, Don 76USNats 77USNats 77NAC
Warren, Jim 77WW 78WW 79Nats
Wasiak, Tom 02CNats

Waterhouse, Alan/Mary 02Rally

Waterhouse, David 65NAC 66NBWW 67Nats
watson, daniel 13AGM

Watt, Angus/Robt 71INAC 71)B 72WW
watterson, richard 06ChCr 07ChCr 08r.hall
Waud, Kirby 01Pumpk

Wauters, Joe 76USNats 78Nats

Weatherston, David 01TB O1lisland 02MSC
Webb, Paul 75NBWW 75Nats 76Nats
Weber, Ed 96USNats 96clyc 97USNats
Webster, Fred 80WwW 80Nats 80island
Wechselberger, 74NAC

Weed, Lloyd 22Worlds 23Mids
Weiler, G. 84Pump

Weis, Mike 85Nats 85USNats 85NAC
Weiss, Sig 64NAC 65USNats 65NAC
West, Ken 72Pump

Wharton, Anna 1 86LOC 86NBWW 86island
Wharton, Anna 2 01CNats 01MSC 01MFM
Wharton, Tanya 86Nats 87MMac 88Nats
Wharton, Tom 1 85L0C 85NBWW 85island
Wharton, Tom 2 88island 88Last 88Pump
Wharton, Tom 3 92LSSA 92NAC 92Last
Wharton, Tom 4 98W&B 98NAC 98island
Wharton, Tom 5 02island 02NAC 02MSC
Wharton, Tom 6 O6island 07CN 07NAC
Wharton, Tom 7 15CNats 16c¢.nats 17nac
Wharton, Tommy 86L0OC 87WW 87island
whitcomb, harold 06USNats 06clyc 06Pump
White, Nick 95NAC 95WW9

White, Tony 71Pump 72Nats 72JB
Whited, Scott 05rally

whitlow, jason 10ChCr 11ChCr1

Wicklund, Eric 1 76LOC 77Pump 781B
Wicklund, Eric 2 84NAC

Wickson, Jim 1 70island 71Nats 71INBWW
Wickson, Jim 2 79Nats 79island 81LSSA

06AGM

98WW10
WWwW12
18r.hall
03MsC

75Nats

74NAC
83UKNats
78USNats
79WW

68Nats

72L0C
09Mids

02MFM
76WW2
97NAC
8INBWW

87WW
02NAC
88LSSA
86Nats
88NAC
92island
99WBalls
02MFM
07MSC
18onts
87MMac
07clyc

72L0C

78WW

71Pump

06NAR

98WW
06NAC
16onts
04MSC

75NAC

75Nats
83WW5

sowWw

68NBWW

73island
09ChCr

03TB

76NBWW
98USNats
82NBWW

88Pump
03CNats
88island
86LOC
88MSC
93Nats
99CNats
03TB
08NAC
19NAC
90island
07Pump

72NAC

78Pump

72LSSA

12NAR

98NAC
06MSC

18onts

76Nats

75NAC

80Nats

10LL

03MSC
77Nats
98clyc
84WO0Onts

89Nats
04CN
89LSSA
86NAC
89WW
93LSSA
99MSC
03CNats
09AGM
21CNats
90Last

72Pump

79Nats

72WW

13i.rally

98island
07CN
19C Nats

76NAC

76USNats

81WwW

10Mids

03MFM
78Nats
01NCcr
84NBWW

89WOnts
06NAC
91Nats
86WW6
89Nats
93classic
99island
03island
09island

96NAC

7318

79WW

72island

14Rally

00Midw
10island
190nts

76NBWW

76NAC

81Nats

10Pump

04TB

78NBWW

85WwW

89MSC

94island
86NBWW
89LSSA
93island
99FC
03NAC
09CN

97island

73NAC

79)B

72NAC

14AGM

00CNats
10NAC
19LDR

76island

79NAC

82WwW

10r.hall

04CN

79Nats

85JB

90island

95island
86island
89WOnts
94LSSA
00TB
03MSC
10island

Olisland

74WW

79L0C

72Pump

15AGM

00NAC
11CN
19NAC

80Nats

82Nats

10ChCr

O4island

85Nats

90Last

03CNats
86Pump
89WWwW7
94WWQ
00CNats
03MFM
10NAC

06NAC

74Nats

79Pump

73WW

15Rally

00Pump
12CN
21AGM

8oww4

11mids

Ww12

85NBWW

91MSC

87WW
89MSC
94island
O0ONAC
04TB
100nts

74WWI

soww

731B

16agm

01Midw
12MSC
21CNats

80USNats

11MSC

04MSC

85WOnts

92Last

87Nats
90island
94MSC
00MSC
04CN
11CN

76Pump

80JB

73island

17agm

01GWB
12NAC
210nts

82NAC

11INAC

05cnats

85island

92island

87WOnts
90Last
95W&B
00island
O4island
11INAC

sowWw

80LOC

74Pump

18agm

Olisland
120nts
22CNats

11Wood

O5tarts

86Nats

93classic

87NAC
90MSC
95LSSA
01TB
WWwW12
12island

80JB

80Pump

75WW

19agm

01MSC
13CNats
22Killbear

11EW

06NAC

86NAC

93island

87island
91Nats
95island
01CNats
04MSC
12CN

8lisland

75L0C

01MFM 02ww

WWw15 14MSC

02MSC
14CNats

02MFM
15CN

03CNats
15MSC

Wallace, Patsy
Wallace, Rachel
Waller, Bill
Waller, George

Waller, George 2

23LDSC 23CNats

24AGM

24C_Nats

24NAC

waller gfeorge 03

12Mids 12NAR

06MSC

86WOnts 86WW6

94island 94MSC

87Pump
91LSSA
96NAC 96island
Olisland 01MmSC
05cnats OStarts

12NAC 13CNats

81Pump 82JB

75FallR 75Pump

07Worlds

87MMac
91WOnts

12ChCrl

08NAC

86island

98NAC

88Nats
91NAC
97W&B
01MFM
05msc

14CNats

82Nats

75lo

13ChCr

100nts

87NAC

oomsc

88LSSA
91lisland
97Nats
02TB
05island
140nts

82island

76Kash

13LL

01TB

88WOnts
91MSC
97island
02ww
06NAC
14AGM

82Pump

78WW

Walroth, Chris

Walsh, Alfred

‘Wang, Phoebe

Ward,

Waring, D.
Warner, Gary
zzWarner, Phil
Warren, Don
Warren, Jim
Wasiak, Tom
Waterhouse, Alan/Mary
Waterhouse, David
watson, daniel
Watt, Angus/Robt
watterson, richard
Waud, Kirby
Wauters, Joe
Weatherston, David
Webb, Paul
Weber, Ed
Webster, Fred
Wechselberger,
Weed, Lloyd
Weiler, G.

Weis, Mike
Weiss, Sig

West, Ken
Wharton, Anna 1
Wharton, Anna 2
Wharton, Tanya
Wharton, Tom 1
Wharton, Tom 2
Wharton, Tom 3
Wharton, Tom 4
Wharton, Tom 5
Wharton, Tom 6
Wharton, Tom 7
Wharton, Tommy
whitcomb, harold
White, Nick
White, Tony
Whited, Scott
whitlow, jason
Wicklund, Eric
Wicklund, Eric 2
Wickson, Jim 1

Wickson, Jim 2
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Wierdsma Rob 01
Wierdsma Rob 02
Wierdsma Rob 03
Wierdsma Rob 04
Wierdsma Rob 05
Wierdsma Sam 01
Wierdsma, Ben
Wierdsma, daniel
Wierdsma, Daniel 2
Wierdsma, Rose
wilber tom 01
Wilhelmsen, Larry
Wilkins, Larry
Wilkins, Peter
Wilkinson, David
Wilkinson, John
wilkinson, stuart
Williams, Bud(Paul?)
Williams, Charlie
Williams, Ron
Williamson, Gary
willick, ryan
wilpula dave
wilpula dave 02
Wilson, Alan
Wilson, Bert
Wilson, Dennis
Wilson, George
Wilson, J.

Wirtz,

Wissing, Henk
Woijcik, Pawel
Wong, Denise
Wood, John
Woodruff, Bill
Woodruff, Stan
Woolsey, John
Worrall, Bill 1
Worrall, Bill 2
Wreford, Rod 1
Wreford, Rod 2
Wright, Grant
Wright, lan?
Wynn, Nick

Yale, Bernie
yates craig 01
Yeo, Stan
Youle-White, Julian
zachmann eric 01
zakerski, jill
Zalitis, lvar 1
Zalitis, lvar 2

Zaremba, Mark

96Moe
07MSC
11ww
16agm
21AGM
08CN
99MSC
08NAC
13MSC
15LDR
17rally
71USNats
67NatCap
01B
86island
95island
06MSC
68NAC
03Mid
00CNats
01FC
08CN
18Isc
22Worlds
76NAC
64Nats
61Nats
63Nats
79island
75USNats
01WOnts
04MSC
05MSC
64Nats
67NAC
01Midw
64NAC
65lo
73NAC
71INAC
79L0C
80Nats
84NBWW
91MSC
65NAC
16mids
67Nats
95NAC
16¢clyc
23JCR
65NAC
75NBWW
79Nats

97Moe
08CN
12BOD
17agm
21PSC

13i.rally

oomsc
09CN

09Moe
14Moe

75USNats

70Nats
02JB

86NAC
96NAC

69USNats

08NCR

17c.nats

22Lansing

63NAC

030nts

06AGM
65NAC

68USNats

65Nats

66USNats

74NAC

71Pump
81Pump

81Nats

92WBag

67NAC
17mids
68Nats

18tawas

66Nats
75Nats
81Nats

98Moe
09AGM
12CN
18agm
210nts
06MSC
0Oisland
09MSC
10Moe

16warm.w

70NAC

97MSC

69NAC

18c.nats
22CLYC

64Nats

66NAC
69USNats

65NAC
66Chi
75NAC
72L0C
82)B
81WOnts

92Last

19Mids
68island

66NAC
75NAC
82Nats

99Moe
09CN

12MSC
19agm

22Worlds

07MSC
02MsC

09Pumpk

11Moe

71NCap

99MSC

17clyc

22Fenton

68Nats

66Nats
66NAC

73WW
82Nats
85Nats

94LSSA

20Mids
69NAC

67Nats
76Nats
83Nats

00moe
09MSC
12NAC
16bod

22WWater

14NAC

02MFM

09ww
12Moe

0oMscC

18clyc

22WoW

69WW

67Chi

731B

82NAC
86Nats

21Mids
69NBCr

67NAC

00island
11AGM
13BOD

17nac

oomscC
110nts
13CNats

18onts

01MSC
08MSC
13Mids

17usnats

96MSC 97MSC 98MSC
09Pumpk o09ww 10AGM
120nts 12AGM 13i.rally
17bod 16c¢.nats 17c.nats
22CNats 220BD 23WarmW

23Tawas

23Fenton

24AGM

14Pumpk 14USNats 17nac

03MmSC 03MFM 06MSC
10AGM 10MSC 110nts
13Moe 17warm.w

01MSC

18gwbr 18r.hall 18mids

70Nats 71JB 71Pump
67NAC 68NAC 68LMarg
73Nats 73NAC 74)B
82Pump

22Worlds

69Nats 69island

68Nats 68NAC 68island

17usnats
13i.rally
12BOD

18tawas

74)B

69USNats

74Nats

69NAC

18tawas

99Moe

12CN

19LSC

74NAC

69NAC

74NAC

69NBCr

18warm.w
00Moe
12MSC

19BOD

70USNats

74Pump

69Nats

Wierdsma Rob 01
Wierdsma Rob 02
Wierdsma Rob 03
Wierdsma Rob 04
Wierdsma Rob 05
wierdsma sam 01
Wierdsma, Ben
Wierdsma, Daniel
Wierdsma, Daniel
Wierdsma, Rose
wilber tom
Wilhelmsen, Larry
Wilkins, Larry
Wilkins, Peter
Wilkinson, David
Wilkinson, John
wilkinson, stuart
Williams, Bud(Paul?)
Williams, Charlie
Williams, Ron
Williamson, Gary
willick, ryan
wilpula dave
wilpula dave 02
Wilson, Alan
Wilson, Bert
Wilson, Dennis
Wilson, George
Wilson, J.

Wirtz,

Wissing, Henk
Woijcik, Pawel
Wong, Denise
Wood, John
Woodruff, Bill
Woodruff, Stan
Woolsey, John
Worrall, Bill
Worrall, Bill2
Wreford, Rod
Wreford, Rod 2
Wright, Grant
Wright, lan?
Wynn, Nick

Yale, Bernie
yates craig 01
Yeo, Stan
Youle-White, Julian
zachmann eric
zakerski, jill
Zalitis, Ivar
Zalitis, lvar2

Zaremba, Mark
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Zarzour, E. 67NAC
Zener, Bill 62NAC
Zhou, Sen 24C_Nats
Ziegler, Keith 15Mids
Zimmerman, Gord 77L0C
zzAtkinson, Sid 01 67Nats
zzAtkinson, Sid 02 73NAC
zzAtkinson, Sid 03 (59) 82NBWW
zzAtkinson, Sid 4 02island
zzAyres, Peter 1 87island
zzAyres, Peter 2 93WBag
zzAyres, Peter 3 95island
zzAyres, Peter 4 (68) 99MSC
zzBenedict, Ted 01Midw
zzBlack, Fred 1 90MMac
zzBlack, Fred 2 96island
zzBlack, Fred 3 00TB
zzBlack, Fred 4 03MFM
zzBlack, Fred 5 07CR
zzBlanchard, Geo 60Nats
zzBlanchard, Geo 66NAC
zzBlanchard, Geo 70NAC
zzBlanchard, Geo 74NAC
zzBlanchard, Geo 79WW
zzBlanchard, Geo 81Turk
zzBlanchard, Geo 84WOnts
zzBlanchard, Geo 86WOnts
zzBlanchard, Geo 88NBWW
zzBlanchard, Geo 90NAC
zzBlanchard, Geo 92WBag
zzBlanchard, Geo 94WWQ
zzBlanchard, Geo 96USNats
zzBlanchard, Geo 98JB
zzBlanchard, Geo OONAC
zzBlanchard, Geo 03CNats
zzBlanchard, G 17 08AGM
zzBrown, Bob 00Midw
zzBurrell, Russ 1 76NBWW
zzBurrell, Russ 2 81INBWW
zzBurrell, Russ 3 85L0C
zzCarroll, Ken 1 79Pump
zzCarroll, Ken 2 97JB
zzColeman, Roy 64lo
zzCollen, Martin Sr. 86WW6
zzCook, Jim 140BD

zzCook, Jim 2
zzCroce, Henry
zzDauch, Hubert 1
zzDauch, Hubert 2
zzDauch, Hubert 3
zzDauch, Hubert 4
zzDauch, Hubert 5

zzDauch, Hubert 6

21Blackbeard
60Nats
68NAC
77NAC

82lo
88USNats
92Pump
97Pump

63Nats

77Pump
68Nats
73NBWW
82island
03island
88LSSA
93classic
95Pump
99island
02Midw
90island
97Nats
00CNats
0Odisland
07CDR
61Nats
67Nats
71LSSA
74lo
79LSSA
82L0C
84NBWW
86WW6
88Pump
90island
92NAC
94NAC
96WOnts
98Nats
00island
03island
08island
01Midw
77INBWW
81lisland
85NBWW
80JB
98JB
65NAC
92WWw38
18mcup
21MCup
62PIB
68USNats
77lo
83Nats
88Pump
93USNats
98USNats

63NAC

77)B
68NAC
73island
83island
O4island
89Nats
93island
96Nats
99FC
03Mmid
91Nats
97WOnts
00NAC
04i.rally
07DRM
62Nats
67WW
71Nats
75island
79NBWW
82LSSA
84USNats
86NBWW
88clyc
90Last
92last
94WO0Onts
96TSInv
98WW10
00clyc
03NAC
09AGM
01GWB
77TWW
82LSSA
85NAC
86JB

64Nats
97Pump
17Bbeard
210BD
62NAC
69USNats
77Pump
83USNats
88NAC
93clyc
98clyc

65NAC

781B
68island
74Nats
84island
WW12
90MMac
93Pump
96TSInv
00CNats
04Mid
91LSSA
97island
oomsc
WW12
07TLPR
62PIB
67NBWW
7INBWW
75Nats
79NAC
82WOnts
84NAC
86island
89WW
90clyc
93WW
94NBWW
96WBag
98WOnts
00Pumpk
03wWB
10AGM
02Midw
78Nats
82WOnts

86Nats

64NAC

17HOT
22MCup
63Nats
69NAC
78USNats
84Nats
88clyc
93Pump
98Pump

78NBWW
68NBWW
74WWI
85WOnts
05island
90island
94)B
96NAC
00WOnts
05mid
91WOnts
97classic
0Oisland
04MSC
07NAC
62NAC
67NAC
71INAC
75FallR
79island
82Nats
84island
86Pump
89Nats
90Pump
93JB
94WBag
96NAC
98NAC
01wWw
03Pumpk
11AGM

78WW
82Nats

871B

18HOT
22HOT

70NAC
78NAC
84USNats
89Nats
94Nats
99clyc

78Pump
69WW

75island
85island

90MSC
94Nats
96island
00NAC
06Mids
91INBWW
98WW
01TB
05cnats
08AGM
63Nats
68Nats
71island
75Pump
79WW
82NBWW
84Pump
87WW
89LSSA
91WW
93Nats
94USNats
96island
99WW
01TB
04TB

78WW3
82NBWW

87Nats

160BD
220BD

71NAC
78Pump
84NAC
89USNats
94NAC
99Pump

79Nats
69NAC
75NBWW
86island

90Pump
94LSSA
96Pump
0Oisland
07Mids
91lisland
98W&B
01CNats
05onts
08island
63NBWW
68LSSA
71Pump
76Nats
80Nats
82NAC
85WW
87JB
89WOnts
91JB
93LSSA
94island
97W&B
99Waalls
01JB
04JB

79Nats
82NAC

88JB

170BD
23Mids

71LMarg
79NAC
84Pump
89NAC
94USNats
00Midw

79WW
69NBCr
75Nats
88island

91Nats
94WWQ
97W&B
00Pumpk
08Mids
91clyc
98WOnts
Olisland
O5tarts
09AGM
63NAC
68NBWW
71lo
76NAC
80WWwW4
82island
85JB
87Nats
89WW7
91USNats
93NAC
94clyc
97WW
99CNats
01FC
04CN

79WW
82island

88NAC

180BD

72Nats
80Nats
85Nats
89clyc
95JB
00Pumpk

79JB

69Nats
75NAC
89LSSA

91WOnts
94NAC
97JB
01CNats
09Mids
91MSC
98NAC
01FC
05ww
09CN
63lo
68NAC
72Nats
76NBWW
8ONBWW
82lo
85L0C
87USNats
89NAC
91WOnts
93WOnts
94MSC
97JB
99USNats
Olisland
040nts

79NBWW

82l.orion

88JB

16mids

72NAC
80Ww4
85USNats
89Pump
95Nats
01Midw

79NBWW
69island
75FallR
90island

91NAC
94WO0Onts
97Nats
01FC
10Mids
92WOnts
98island
01MSC
O5NBCR
10AGM
64Chi
67LMarg
72LSSA
77Nats
80ONAC
83Ww
85Nats
87NAC
89NBWW
91INBWW
93NBWW
94Pump
97Nats
99Cruise
01CNats
WWwi12

79NAC
83WwW

89Nats

17mids

73USNats
80USNats
85NAC

90USNats
95USNats
01USNats

79Pump
70Nats
76Nats
9lisland

91lisland
94NBWW
97MSC
01MSC
11mids
92last
99WW
01MFM
05DRM
10island
64NAC
68LMarg
72WW
77USNats
80island
83JB
85NBWW
87island
89island
91WBag
93WBag
95WW
97USNats
990nts
01WOo
OStarts

79island
83Nats

89LSSA

19Mids

73NAC
80NAC
86Nats
90NAC
95NAC
01NAC

80WW
70island
76NAC
92island

91Pump
94WBag
97island
01MFM
12Mids
92island
99CNats
02ww
O5TLPR
11AGM
64Nats
69WW
72island
77NBWW
80Turkey
83Nats
85USNats
87Pump
89Last
91NAC
93USNats
95W&B
97WBag
99island
01Wwi11
05island

80WW
83UKNats

89Ww7

19NCGC

74NAC
80Pump
86USNats
90clyc
95WW9
OlclycYC

80JB
70NAC
76WW2
93island

92LSSA
94island
97classic
02NAC
13Mids
93LSSA
99Cruise
027B
05island
13AGM
64NBWW
69LSSA
72NAC
77NAC
81WW
83UKNats
85WOnts
88JB
89clyc
91lisland
93classic
95Nats
97NAC
99FC
01WBag

05cnats

80Nats
83WW5

90JB

19HOT

75USNats
81Nats
86NAC
90Pump
95clyc
01Pumpk

80Nats
71Nats
76island
95W&B

92last
94MSC
97Pump
02MSsC

93classic
990nts
02wo
06AGM

64lo
69NAC
72NBWW
78USNats
81Nats
83WWS5
85NAC
88Nats
90MMac
91clyc
93island
95WBag
97MSC
99clyc
01NAC

05msc

80USNats
83island

90Pump

190BD

75Nats
81USNats
86WW6
91USNats
95Pump
02Midw

80NAC
7INBWW
79LSSA
95island

92island
94Pump
98W&B

03CNats

93island
99WBag
02island
06WW

65Nats
69NBCr
73WW
78Nats
81LSSA
83WOnts
85island
88LSSA
90WW
91Pump
93clyc
95NAC
97clyc
00Jamb
01Pumpk
06AGM

8ONBWW
84WW

91Pump

20Mids

75Pump
81WOnts
86Pump
91NAC
96Nats
02USNats

80Pump
71INAC
79NAC
97WBag

92Pump
95W&B
98WOnts
WWwW12

924WWQ
99MSC
02NAC
06CN

65NAC
69Nats
73Nats
78WW
81USNats
83USNats
85Pump
88WOnts
90JB
92WW
93Pump
95WW9
97island
ooww
02island
06NAC

80NAC
84Nats

92)B

20MCup

75lo
81NAC
87Nats
91clyc
96USNats
02clyc

98WBag
72Nats

79island
97island

93JB
95LSSA
98NAC

94island
99island
03CNats
06NAC

65lo
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